
European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Mixed Team Event
Event 1

08 JUL 2024 - 16:00

REFEREE KRYNICKI Bartolomiej 

ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

JUDGE 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla 

JUDGE 4 CHANTURIA Chola 

JUDGE 5 GUNDERSEN Erik 

JUDGE 6 BARTH Michael 

JUDGE 7 PIKTURNIENE Ale 

RESERVE SAGE Hayley 

1 ROESLER Ole Johannes GER 17 SEP 2007 349.20
AXER Tim GER 25 AUG 2006

LEDERER Charlotte GER 25 OCT 2009

STEINHAGEN Emily GER 13 JUL 2006

2 HLYZHINA Karina UKR 28 APR 2009 341.40 7.80

AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 14 DEC 2007

STEPANOV Dmytro UKR 25 JAN 2010

AVANESOV Danylo UKR 24 JAN 2006

3 NEWBROOK Hannah GBR 08 FEB 2006 303.55 45.65

PENMAN Noah GBR 20 APR 2007

WOOD Robbie GBR 17 DEC 2009

UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 25 JAN 2008

4 DE SANCTIS Giorgia ITA 20 NOV 2007 277.20 72.00

BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009

PESCE Irene ITA 30 JUN 2006

CONTE Simone ITA 25 JUL 2007

5 BUJAK Maciej POL 05 MAR 2007 268.10 81.10

JIAMPIETRO Alexandra POL 28 AUG 2006

PIWOWARSKA Natalia POL 06 OCT 2008

SIBORENKO Ada POL 15 AUG 2009

6 EREMINOVA Iva BUL 26 AUG 2009 268.00 81.20

EREMINOV Tsvetomir BUL 07 APR 2006

7 RICATTI Emma SWE 05 MAR 2010 260.85 88.35

SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007

STAHL Signe SWE 26 OCT 2007

JACKOWICZ-K. Maja SWE 30 JUN 2008

8 ARSLANKAN Simay TUR 13 JUL 2006 248.00 101.20

ERZINCAN Ece Sevval TUR 31 OCT 2006

IKINCI Baris TUR 09 MAR 2006

KARABULUT Kardelen TUR 16 MAR 2009

9 MONACHA Simoni GRE 10 SEP 2007 247.60 101.60

MITROU Grigorios GRE 17 JUN 2006

CHALEMOU Stavroula GRE 03 AUG 2006

KOTZAGIANNIS Spyridon GRE 19 FEB 2010

10 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009 234.50 114.70

BAYOL Amelie FRA 24 JUL 2009

DE PERCIN N. Pierre FRA 08 JAN 2009
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Mixed Team Event
Event 1
08 JUL 2024 - 16:00

REFEREE KRYNICKI Bartolomiej 

ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

JUDGE 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla 

JUDGE 4 CHANTURIA Chola 

JUDGE 5 GUNDERSEN Erik 

JUDGE 6 BARTH Michael 

JUDGE 7 PIKTURNIENE Ale 

RESERVE SAGE Hayley 

1 ROESLER Ole Johannes GER 17 SEP 2007

AXER Tim GER 25 AUG 2006

LEDERER Charlotte GER 25 OCT 2009

STEINHAGEN Emily GER 13 JUL 2006

4 305C 2.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 50.40
2 107B 3.1 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.20 118.60

1-4 205C 2.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 169.00
3 405B 2.8 10 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 49.00 218.00
1 6243D 3.2 10 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 285.20

1-3 5253B 3.2 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 64.00 349.20

2 HLYZHINA Karina UKR 28 APR 2009

AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 14 DEC 2007

STEPANOV Dmytro UKR 25 JAN 2010

AVANESOV Danylo UKR 24 JAN 2006

1 305C 2.8 3 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 56.00 56.00
2 5154B 3.4 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.50 132.50

1-3 205C 2.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.80 191.30
1 405B 2.8 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 53.20 244.50
4 6245D 3.6 10 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 41.40 285.90

1-4 107B 3.0 10 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 55.50 341.40 7.80

3 NEWBROOK Hannah GBR 08 FEB 2006

PENMAN Noah GBR 20 APR 2007

WOOD Robbie GBR 17 DEC 2009

UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 25 JAN 2008

4 205C 2.8 3 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 30.80 30.80
2 107B 3.1 3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.05 78.85

4-2 405C 2.7 3 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 135.55
1 6243D 3.2 10 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 49.60 185.15
3 305C 2.8 10 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 67.20 252.35

3-1 5253B 3.2 10 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 51.20 303.55 45.65

4 DE SANCTIS Giorgia ITA 20 NOV 2007

BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009

PESCE Irene ITA 30 JUN 2006

CONTE Simone ITA 25 JUL 2007

1 5152B 3.0 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 60.00 60.00
2 305C 2.8 3 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 93.60

1-4 205C 2.8 3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 51.80 145.40
3 407C 3.2 10 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 46.40 191.80
4 6243D 3.2 10 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.40 262.20

3-4 107B 3.0 10 3.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 3.0 15.00 277.20 72.00
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 BUJAK Maciej POL 05 MAR 2007

JIAMPIETRO Alexandra POL 28 AUG 2006

PIWOWARSKA Natalia POL 06 OCT 2008

SIBORENKO Ada POL 15 AUG 2009

3 405C 2.7 3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 48.60 48.60
1 305C 2.8 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 54.60 103.20

4-1 105B 2.4 3 3.5 3.5 5.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 26.40 129.60
2 614B 2.4 10 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 169.20
1 207C 3.3 10 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 49.50 218.70

2-1 5251B 2.6 10 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 49.40 268.10 81.10

6 EREMINOVA Iva BUL 26 AUG 2009

EREMINOV Tsvetomir BUL 07 APR 2006

1-1 105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 45.60 45.60
2-2 305C 2.8 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 46.20 91.80
1-2 205C 2.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 54.60 146.40
1-1 405B 2.8 10 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 32.20 178.60
2-2 614B 2.4 10 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 37.20 215.80
1-2 5152B 2.9 10 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 52.20 268.00 81.20

7 RICATTI Emma SWE 05 MAR 2010

SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007

STAHL Signe SWE 26 OCT 2007

JACKOWICZ-K. Maja SWE 30 JUN 2008

1 5235D 2.8 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 29.40 29.40
2 305B 3.0 3 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 89.40

2-3 205B 3.0 3 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 147.90
4 612B 1.8 7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 27.00 174.90
2 107B 3.0 10 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.50 224.40

2-4 405C 2.7 7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 36.45 260.85 88.35

8 ARSLANKAN Simay TUR 13 JUL 2006

ERZINCAN Ece Sevval TUR 31 OCT 2006

IKINCI Baris TUR 09 MAR 2006

KARABULUT Kardelen TUR 16 MAR 2009

2 105B 2.4 3 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 39.60
3 405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.60 88.20

1-3 5233D 2.4 3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 132.60
4 614B 2.4 10 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 25.20 157.80
3 205C 3.0 5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 63.00 220.80

1-3 301B 1.7 5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 27.20 248.00 101.20

9 MONACHA Simoni GRE 10 SEP 2007

MITROU Grigorios GRE 17 JUN 2006

CHALEMOU Stavroula GRE 03 AUG 2006

KOTZAGIANNIS Spyridon GRE 19 FEB 2010

1 105B 2.4 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 38.40 38.40
2 5337D 3.5 3 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 56.00 94.40

1-2 205C 2.8 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 140.60
3 405C 2.5 10 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 38.75 179.35
4 614B 2.4 10 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 31.20 210.55

2-3 301B 1.9 10 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 247.60 101.60

10 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009

BAYOL Amelie FRA 24 JUL 2009

DE PERCIN N. Pierre FRA 08 JAN 2009

2 205C 2.8 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 47.60 47.60
1 5152B 3.0 3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 97.10

1-2 405C 2.7 3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 40.50 137.60
2 305C 2.8 10 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 25.20 162.80
3 612B 1.9 10 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 28.50 191.30

2-3 105B 2.4 7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 234.50 114.70
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Boys B - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 2

09 JUL 2024 - 10:00

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 1 ANNAS Michel

JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 3 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 3 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 5 CHANTURIA Chola

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna RESERVE GUNDERSEN Erik

1 AWE Finn GER 29 JUN 2009 383.30     

2 MALIEIEV Valerii UKR 14 JAN 2009 381.10 2.20     

3 FORSTER Louis Aaron GER 07 MAY 2010 374.25 9.05     

4 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009 360.55 22.75     

5 GREIG Simeon GBR 25 MAY 2010 355.60 27.70     

6 STEPANOV Dmytro UKR 25 JAN 2010 355.00 28.30     

7 KAPNOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 19 JUN 2009 338.30 45.00     

8 WOOD Robbie GBR 17 DEC 2009 337.90 45.40     

9 SAVIC Bogdan SRB 23 SEP 2009 337.10 46.20     

10 TSKHOMELIDZE Aleksandre GEO 12 AUG 2009 335.50 47.80     

11 PASSERONE Erik SUI 23 MAR 2009 320.00 63.30     

12 VALENTI Marco ITA 07 AUG 2010 303.05 80.25     

13 BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009 298.35 84.95     

14 KOTZAGIANNIS Spyridon GRE 19 FEB 2010 296.65 86.65     

15 SZABO Peter Andras HUN 27 MAY 2010 294.45 88.85     

16 AKIN Uras Efe TUR 05 MAY 2010 261.60 121.70     

17 BAZIUK Kiril LTU 06 DEC 2009 259.75 123.55     

18 DE PERCIN N. Pierre FRA 08 JAN 2009 256.40 126.90     

19 STAMBAK Lovro CRO 03 FEB 2010 241.55 141.75     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Boys B - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 2

09 JUL 2024 - 10:00

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 1 ANNAS Michel

JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 3 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 3 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 5 CHANTURIA Chola

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna RESERVE GUNDERSEN Erik

1 AWE Finn GER 29 JUN 2009

103B 1.7 1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.25 38.25
201B 1.6 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 64.65
301B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 99.50
401A 1.8 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 137.30
5132D 2.2 1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 48.40 185.70
403B 2.4 1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 52.80 238.50
105B 2.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 293.10
305C 3.0 1 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.00 326.10
5134D 2.6 1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 57.20 383.30

2 MALIEIEV Valerii UKR 14 JAN 2009

103B 1.7 1 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.00 34.00
401B 1.5 1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.25 66.25
201B 1.6 1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 36.80 103.05
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 136.20
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 175.80
403B 2.4 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 49.20 225.00
105B 2.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 57.20 282.20
305C 3.0 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 331.70
5333D 2.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 381.10 2.20

3 FORSTER Louis Aaron GER 07 MAY 2010

103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 34.40 68.40
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 101.55
401A 1.8 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 32.40 133.95
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 176.85
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 223.65
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 273.05
5134D 2.6 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 44.20 317.25
305C 3.0 1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 374.25 9.05

4 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009

103B 1.7 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.80 70.80
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 103.95
401A 1.8 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 34.20 138.15
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.90 181.05
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 41.40 222.45
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 265.65
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.10 313.75
5134D 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 360.55 22.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 GREIG Simeon GBR 25 MAY 2010

103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 65.30
303C 2.1 1 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 99.95
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 30.00 129.95
5231D 2.1 1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 168.80
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.70 219.50
203B 2.3 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.70 263.20
5134D 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 310.00
403B 2.4 1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 355.60 27.70

6 STEPANOV Dmytro UKR 25 JAN 2010

103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 35.70 35.70
401B 1.5 1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 36.00 71.70
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 103.70
301B 1.7 1 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.10 125.80
5132D 2.2 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 46.20 172.00
403B 2.4 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 222.40
105B 2.6 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 45.50 267.90
305C 3.0 1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 39.00 306.90
5134D 2.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.10 355.00 28.30

7 KAPNOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 19 JUN 2009

103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 66.75
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 97.35
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 28.50 125.85
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 165.45
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 208.65
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 255.45
203B 2.3 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.10 294.55
5233D 2.5 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.75 338.30 45.00

8 WOOD Robbie GBR 17 DEC 2009

103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 31.45
201B 1.6 1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 37.60 69.05
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 103.05
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 29.25 132.30
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 175.20
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.70 225.90
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.55 268.45
5233D 2.5 1 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 26.25 294.70
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 337.90 45.40

9 SAVIC Bogdan SRB 23 SEP 2009

401B 1.5 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 25.50 25.50
103C 1.6 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 28.00 53.50
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 82.30
303C 2.1 1 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 120.10
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 159.70
403B 2.4 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 40.80 200.50
105B 2.6 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 44.20 244.70
305C 3.0 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 295.70
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 41.40 337.10 46.20

10 TSKHOMELIDZE Aleksandre GEO 12 AUG 2009

103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
401A 1.8 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 65.70
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 97.70
301B 1.7 1 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 23.80 121.50
5231D 2.1 1 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.5 33.60 155.10
403B 2.4 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 42.00 197.10
105B 2.6 1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 243.90
305C 3.0 1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 43.50 287.40
5134D 2.6 1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.10 335.50 47.80
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 PASSERONE Erik SUI 23 MAR 2009

403C 2.2 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 39.60
101B 1.3 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 24.70 64.30
201A 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 35.70 100.00
301B 1.7 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 27.20 127.20
5231D 2.1 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 162.90
5134D 2.6 1 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.40 199.30
107C 3.0 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 52.50 251.80
405C 3.1 1 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 32.55 284.35
203B 2.3 1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 35.65 320.00 63.30

12 VALENTI Marco ITA 07 AUG 2010

401B 1.5 1 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.25 32.25
103B 1.7 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 67.95
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 101.55
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 32.30 133.85
5231D 2.1 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 169.55
5132D 2.2 1 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 30.80 200.35
105B 2.6 1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 40.30 240.65
303B 2.4 1 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 25.20 265.85
403B 2.4 1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 37.20 303.05 80.25

13 BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009

401B 1.5 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.55 68.05
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 29.60 97.65
301B 1.7 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 125.70
5231D 2.1 1 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 168.75
105B 2.6 1 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 37.70 206.45
203B 2.3 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 36.80 243.25
303C 2.1 1 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 21.00 264.25
403C 2.2 1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10 298.35 84.95

14 KOTZAGIANNIS Spyridon GRE 19 FEB 2010

401B 1.5 1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 32.25 32.25
103B 1.7 1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 27.20 59.45
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 89.05
301B 1.7 1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 116.25
5231D 2.1 1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 154.05
5225D 2.7 1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.80 191.85
403C 2.2 1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 36.30 228.15
105C 2.4 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 271.35
203B 2.3 1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 25.30 296.65 86.65

15 SZABO Peter Andras HUN 27 MAY 2010

401A 1.8 1 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 29.70 29.70
103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 62.85
201B 1.6 1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 96.45
301B 1.7 1 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 28.90 125.35
5132D 2.2 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 30.80 156.15
403C 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 195.75
105C 2.4 1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 231.75
203B 2.3 1 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 20.70 252.45
303C 2.1 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 294.45 88.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

16 AKIN Uras Efe TUR 05 MAY 2010

401B 1.5 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 26.25 26.25
103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 56.85
201B 1.6 1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.80 81.65
301B 1.7 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 109.70
5132D 2.2 1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.10 143.80
403B 2.4 1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 30.00 173.80
203B 2.3 1 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 23.00 196.80
105C 2.4 1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 34.80 231.60
5233D 2.5 1 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 30.00 261.60 121.70

17 BAZIUK Kiril LTU 06 DEC 2009

401B 1.5 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.75 30.75
103B 1.7 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.90 59.65
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 89.25
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 29.75 119.00
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.40 156.40
203C 2.0 1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.00 181.40
105C 2.4 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 215.00
303C 2.1 1 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 7.35 222.35
403C 2.2 1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 37.40 259.75 123.55

18 DE PERCIN N. Pierre FRA 08 JAN 2009

401A 1.8 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 29.70 29.70
201B 1.6 1 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 18.40 48.10
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 78.70
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.30 115.00
103B 1.7 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 34.00 149.00
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 189.80
105B 2.6 1 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 39.00 228.80
203B 2.3 1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 27.60 256.40
5134D 2.6 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 256.40 126.90

19 STAMBAK Lovro CRO 03 FEB 2010

401A 1.8 1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 57.80
301B 1.7 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 57.80
103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.45 89.25
5132D 2.2 1 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.90 121.15
403B 2.4 1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 158.35
105B 2.6 1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 28.60 186.95
203B 2.3 1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 24.15 211.10
5231D 2.1 1 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 30.45 241.55 141.75
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Girls B - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 3

09 JUL 2024 - 12:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 GUNDERSEN Erik JUDGE 1 SAGE Hayley

JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela JUDGE 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 3 ANNAS Michel JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio JUDGE 4 PATSERINA Olena

JUDGE 5 CHANTURIA Chola JUDGE 5 BARTH Michael

RESERVE HERNANDO FERRER Carla RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale

1 HLYZHINA Karina UKR 28 APR 2009 333.25     

2 BELLATO Viola ITA 14 OCT 2009 318.80 14.45     

3 BERGER Nina GER 30 SEP 2009 318.35 14.90     

4 BAYOL Amelie FRA 24 JUL 2009 310.90 22.35     

5 CONTE Sofia ITA 14 SEP 2009 307.35 25.90     

5 SCHNEIDER Zoe Marie GER 29 JUN 2009 307.35 25.90     

7 BOCHEK Kseniia UKR 24 MAR 2009 307.30 25.95     

8 FISHER-EAMES Skye GBR 30 AUG 2009 301.10 32.15     

9 COSTER Caitlyn GBR 19 JAN 2010 295.10 38.15     

10 RICATTI Emma SWE 05 MAR 2010 289.15 44.10     

10 VAN WEERT Lita NED 09 JUN 2009 289.15 44.10     

12 EREMINOVA Iva BUL 26 AUG 2009 286.45 46.80     

13 KARTSIOTI Myrto GRE 06 FEB 2010 283.45 49.80     

14 VESIC Tara SRB 28 FEB 2009 261.40 71.85     

15 OSK EKSTEDT Vilma SWE 15 APR 2009 259.80 73.45     

16 BARCZA Luca HUN 18 FEB 2009 257.20 76.05     

17 RAGNVALDSEN FELDE Isabel NOR 20 JAN 2009 252.20 81.05     

18 RASLAVICIUTE Odri Gabre NOR 06 DEC 2009 246.85 86.40     

19 KIM Bora Cathleen HUN 19 APR 2010 237.90 95.35     

20 SIBORENKO Ada POL 15 AUG 2009 237.00 96.25     

21 KARABULUT Kardelen TUR 16 MAR 2009 228.40 104.85     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Girls B - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 3

09 JUL 2024 - 12:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 GUNDERSEN Erik JUDGE 1 SAGE Hayley

JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela JUDGE 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 3 ANNAS Michel JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio JUDGE 4 PATSERINA Olena

JUDGE 5 CHANTURIA Chola JUDGE 5 BARTH Michael

RESERVE HERNANDO FERRER Carla RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale

1 HLYZHINA Karina UKR 28 APR 2009

103B 1.6 3 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 73.75
201B 1.8 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 37.80 111.55
301B 1.9 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 33.25 144.80
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 185.75
205C 2.8 3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 237.55
305C 2.8 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.20 283.75
5152B 3.0 3 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 49.50 333.25

2 BELLATO Viola ITA 14 OCT 2009

403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.90 39.90
103B 1.6 3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 71.10
201B 1.8 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 106.20
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 38.00 144.20
5231D 2.0 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 183.20
5233D 2.4 3 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 228.80
105B 2.4 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 275.60
405C 2.7 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.20 318.80 14.45

3 BERGER Nina GER 30 SEP 2009

403B 2.1 3 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 45.15 45.15
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 78.75
201B 1.8 3 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 22.50 101.25
301B 1.9 3 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 141.15
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 183.15
5134D 2.5 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 47.50 230.65
305C 2.8 3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.40 267.05
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.30 318.35 14.90

4 BAYOL Amelie FRA 24 JUL 2009

103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 30.40
201B 1.8 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 67.30
301B 1.9 3 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 33.25 100.55
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 40.95 141.50
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 179.30
205C 2.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 233.90
305C 2.8 3 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 39.20 273.10
405C 2.7 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 37.80 310.90 22.35
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 CONTE Sofia ITA 14 SEP 2009

103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 28.00 28.00
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 60.40
301B 1.9 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 94.60
403B 2.1 3 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.70 130.30
5231D 2.0 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.00 168.30
5233D 2.4 3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 212.70
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 265.35
105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.00 307.35 25.90

5 SCHNEIDER Zoe Marie GER 29 JUN 2009

103B 1.6 3 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 32.80
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 38.70 71.50
301B 1.9 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.15 106.65
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 42.00 148.65
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 188.55
105B 2.4 3 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 49.20 237.75
205C 2.8 3 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 21.00 258.75
405C 2.7 3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.60 307.35 25.90

7 BOCHEK Kseniia UKR 24 MAR 2009

103B 1.6 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 74.80
201B 1.8 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 40.50 115.30
301B 1.9 3 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 41.80 157.10
5331D 2.1 3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 197.00
405C 2.7 3 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.90 242.90
205C 2.8 3 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 26.60 269.50
305C 2.8 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.80 307.30 25.95

8 FISHER-EAMES Skye GBR 30 AUG 2009

103B 1.6 3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 65.70
301B 1.9 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 38.00 103.70
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 39.90 143.60
5231D 2.0 3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.00 179.60
105B 2.4 3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 219.20
405C 2.7 3 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 45.90 265.10
5233D 2.4 3 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 36.00 301.10 32.15

9 COSTER Caitlyn GBR 19 JAN 2010

403B 2.1 3 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 36.75
103B 1.6 3 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 63.95
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 98.15
301B 1.9 3 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 29.45 127.60
5132D 2.1 3 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 33.60 161.20
105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 43.20 204.40
205C 2.8 3 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 44.80 249.20
405C 2.7 3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.90 295.10 38.15

10 RICATTI Emma SWE 05 MAR 2010

403B 2.1 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 34.65
103B 1.6 3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 25.60 60.25
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 94.45
301B 1.9 3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 128.65
5231D 2.0 3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 37.00 165.65
105B 2.4 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 38.40 204.05
405C 2.7 3 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 45.90 249.95
5235D 2.8 3 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 289.15 44.10
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

10 VAN WEERT Lita NED 09 JUN 2009

201B 1.8 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 29.70 29.70
103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 60.90
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 99.75
301B 1.9 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 34.20 133.95
5231D 2.0 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.00 172.95
205C 2.8 3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 219.15
305C 2.8 3 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 28.00 247.15
105B 2.4 3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 289.15 44.10

12 EREMINOVA Iva BUL 26 AUG 2009

403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 39.90
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 68.70
201B 1.8 3 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 101.10
301B 1.9 3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 30.40 131.50
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 170.35
405C 2.7 3 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.10 205.45
105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 248.65
205C 2.8 3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 286.45 46.80

13 KARTSIOTI Myrto GRE 06 FEB 2010

103B 1.6 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 26.40 26.40
201B 1.8 3 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 30.60 57.00
301B 1.9 3 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 32.30 89.30
403B 2.1 3 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 127.10
5132D 2.1 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 164.90
105B 2.4 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 208.10
405C 2.7 3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 252.65
205C 2.8 3 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 30.80 283.45 49.80

14 VESIC Tara SRB 28 FEB 2009

103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 66.60
201B 1.8 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 96.30
301B 1.9 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 34.20 130.50
5132D 2.1 3 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 31.50 162.00
105B 2.4 3 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 194.40
405C 2.7 3 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 35.10 229.50
203B 2.2 3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 31.90 261.40 71.85

15 OSK EKSTEDT Vilma SWE 15 APR 2009

103B 1.6 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 26.40
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 58.80
301B 1.9 3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 90.15
403B 2.1 3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.75 126.90
5132D 2.1 3 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 28.35 155.25
205C 2.8 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 25.20 180.45
105B 2.4 3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.80 215.25
405C 2.7 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 259.80 73.45

16 BARCZA Luca HUN 18 FEB 2009

403B 2.1 3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 34.65
103B 1.6 3 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 61.05
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 32.40 93.45
301B 1.9 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 28.50 121.95
5231D 2.0 3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 31.00 152.95
105B 2.4 3 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.20 190.15
405C 2.7 3 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 31.05 221.20
5233D 2.4 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 257.20 76.05
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

17 RAGNVALDSEN FELDE Isabel NOR 20 JAN 2009

103B 1.6 3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 63.90
301B 1.9 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 35.15 99.05
403B 2.1 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 35.70 134.75
5132D 2.1 3 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 169.40
105B 2.4 3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 198.20
405C 2.7 3 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 21.60 219.80
5233D 2.4 3 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 32.40 252.20 81.05

18 RASLAVICIUTE Odri Gabre NOR 06 DEC 2009

403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.75 36.75
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 65.55
201B 1.8 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 30.60 96.15
301B 1.9 3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 25.65 121.80
5132D 2.1 3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 156.45
205C 2.8 3 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 19.60 176.05
5233D 2.4 3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 30.00 206.05
105B 2.4 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 246.85 86.40

19 KIM Bora Cathleen HUN 19 APR 2010

5231D 2.0 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 33.00
403B 2.1 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 64.50
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 96.90
301B 1.9 3 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 26.60 123.50
103B 1.6 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.00 151.50
5233D 2.4 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 38.40 189.90
105B 2.4 3 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 15.60 205.50
405C 2.7 3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 32.40 237.90 95.35

20 SIBORENKO Ada POL 15 AUG 2009

103B 1.6 3 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 24.00
201B 1.8 3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 51.00
301B 1.9 3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.25 84.25
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 37.80 122.05
5132D 2.1 3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.50 153.55
205C 2.8 3 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 5.60 159.15
105B 2.4 3 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 36.00 195.15
405C 2.7 3 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 41.85 237.00 96.25

21 KARABULUT Kardelen TUR 16 MAR 2009

201B 1.8 3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 29.70
301B 1.9 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 61.05
103B 1.6 3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 27.20 88.25
403B 2.1 3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.45 118.70
5132D 2.1 3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 147.05
105B 2.4 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 24.00 171.05
405C 2.7 3 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 36.45 207.50
203C 1.9 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 20.90 228.40 104.85
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Boys B - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 4

09 JUL 2024 - 16:00

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia

ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 2 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 5 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 6 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 7 SAGE Hayley

RESERVE PATSERINA Olena

1 AWE Finn GER 29 JUN 2009 403.00     

2 MALIEIEV Valerii UKR 14 JAN 2009 391.90 11.10     

3 FORSTER Louis Aaron GER 07 MAY 2010 370.35 32.65     

4 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009 355.25 47.75     

5 STEPANOV Dmytro UKR 25 JAN 2010 355.00 48.00     

6 WOOD Robbie GBR 17 DEC 2009 354.95 48.05     

7 GREIG Simeon GBR 25 MAY 2010 352.20 50.80     

8 TSKHOMELIDZE Aleksandre GEO 12 AUG 2009 350.20 52.80     

9 PASSERONE Erik SUI 23 MAR 2009 342.35 60.65     

10 KAPNOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 19 JUN 2009 334.00 69.00     

11 SAVIC Bogdan SRB 23 SEP 2009 308.10 94.90     

12 VALENTI Marco ITA 07 AUG 2010 287.95 115.05     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Boys B - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 4

09 JUL 2024 - 16:00

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia

ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 2 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 5 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 6 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 7 SAGE Hayley

RESERVE PATSERINA Olena

1 AWE Finn GER 29 JUN 2009

403B 2.4 1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 56.40 242.10
105B 2.6 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 52.00 294.10
305C 3.0 1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 46.50 340.60
5134D 2.6 1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 62.40 403.00

2 MALIEIEV Valerii UKR 14 JAN 2009

403B 2.4 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.40 226.20
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 50.70 276.90
305C 3.0 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 339.90
5333D 2.6 1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.00 391.90 11.10

3 FORSTER Louis Aaron GER 07 MAY 2010

403B 2.4 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 49.20 226.05
105B 2.6 1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 39.00 265.05
305C 3.0 1 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 58.50 323.55
5333D 2.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 370.35 32.65

4 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009

203B 2.3 1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 222.45
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 266.85
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 313.65
5134D 2.6 1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 41.60 355.25 47.75

5 STEPANOV Dmytro UKR 25 JAN 2010

403B 2.4 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 49.20 221.20
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 48.10 269.30
305C 3.0 1 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 48.00 317.30
5134D 2.6 1 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 37.70 355.00 48.00

6 WOOD Robbie GBR 17 DEC 2009

105B 2.6 1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 218.10
203B 2.3 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 259.50
5233D 2.5 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.25 305.75
403B 2.4 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 49.20 354.95 48.05

7 GREIG Simeon GBR 25 MAY 2010

105B 2.6 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 223.40
203B 2.3 1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 27.60 251.00
5134D 2.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 52.00 303.00
403B 2.4 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 49.20 352.20 50.80
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 TSKHOMELIDZE Aleksandre GEO 12 AUG 2009

403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 201.90
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 48.10 250.00
305C 3.0 1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 299.50
5134D 2.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 350.20 52.80

9 PASSERONE Erik SUI 23 MAR 2009

5134D 2.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.10 211.00
107C 3.0 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 260.50
405C 3.1 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 54.25 314.75
203B 2.3 1 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 27.60 342.35 60.65

10 KAPNOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 19 JUN 2009

403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 45.60 211.05
105B 2.6 1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 40.30 251.35
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 292.75
5233D 2.5 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 41.25 334.00 69.00

11 SAVIC Bogdan SRB 23 SEP 2009

403B 2.4 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 40.80 200.50
105B 2.6 1 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 37.70 238.20
305C 3.0 1 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 28.50 266.70
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.40 308.10 94.90

12 VALENTI Marco ITA 07 AUG 2010

5132D 2.2 1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.20 204.75
105B 2.6 1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 36.40 241.15
303B 2.4 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 241.15
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 287.95 115.05
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Girls B - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 5

09 JUL 2024 - 17:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 2 ANNAS Michel

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 6 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 7 CHANTURIA Chola

RESERVE SAGE Hayley

1 BERGER Nina GER 30 SEP 2009 353.85     

2 HLYZHINA Karina UKR 28 APR 2009 353.15 0.70     

3 SCHNEIDER Zoe Marie GER 29 JUN 2009 352.55 1.30     

4 BOCHEK Kseniia UKR 24 MAR 2009 333.65 20.20     

5 BAYOL Amelie FRA 24 JUL 2009 332.65 21.20     

6 BELLATO Viola ITA 14 OCT 2009 332.60 21.25     

7 FISHER-EAMES Skye GBR 30 AUG 2009 320.45 33.40     

8 CONTE Sofia ITA 14 SEP 2009 308.10 45.75     

9 COSTER Caitlyn GBR 19 JAN 2010 303.10 50.75     

10 VAN WEERT Lita NED 09 JUN 2009 293.35 60.50     

11 RICATTI Emma SWE 05 MAR 2010 285.75 68.10     

12 EREMINOVA Iva BUL 26 AUG 2009 273.55 80.30     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Girls B - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 5

09 JUL 2024 - 17:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 2 ANNAS Michel

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 6 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 7 CHANTURIA Chola

RESERVE SAGE Hayley

1 BERGER Nina GER 30 SEP 2009

5134D 2.5 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.50 235.65
305C 2.8 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.80 294.45
405C 2.7 3 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 59.40 353.85

2 HLYZHINA Karina UKR 28 APR 2009

205C 2.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 240.35
305C 2.8 3 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 299.15
5152B 3.0 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 54.00 353.15 0.70

3 SCHNEIDER Zoe Marie GER 29 JUN 2009

105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 231.75
205C 2.8 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 56.00 287.75
405C 2.7 3 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 64.80 352.55 1.30

4 BOCHEK Kseniia UKR 24 MAR 2009

405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 52.65 249.65
205C 2.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 308.45
305C 2.8 3 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 25.20 333.65 20.20

5 BAYOL Amelie FRA 24 JUL 2009

205C 2.8 3 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 43.40 222.70
305C 2.8 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 277.30
405C 2.7 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 55.35 332.65 21.20

6 BELLATO Viola ITA 14 OCT 2009

5233D 2.4 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 50.40 233.60
105B 2.4 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 50.40 284.00
405C 2.7 3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.60 332.60 21.25

7 FISHER-EAMES Skye GBR 30 AUG 2009

105B 2.4 3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 222.80
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.25 270.05
5233D 2.4 3 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.40 320.45 33.40

8 CONTE Sofia ITA 14 SEP 2009

5233D 2.4 3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 44.40 212.70
405C 2.7 3 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 261.30
105B 2.4 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 308.10 45.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 COSTER Caitlyn GBR 19 JAN 2010

105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 205.60
205C 2.8 3 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.20 251.80
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 51.30 303.10 50.75

10 VAN WEERT Lita NED 09 JUN 2009

205C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 214.95
305C 2.8 3 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 28.00 242.95
105B 2.4 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 293.35 60.50

11 RICATTI Emma SWE 05 MAR 2010

105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 43.20 208.85
405C 2.7 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 40.50 249.35
5235D 2.8 3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 36.40 285.75 68.10

12 EREMINOVA Iva BUL 26 AUG 2009

405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 48.60 218.95
205C 2.8 3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 33.60 252.55
305C 2.8 3 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 21.00 273.55 80.30
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Boys - Synchronised Platform
Event 6

09 JUL 2024 - 18:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 BARTH Michael SYNCHRO 1 GUNDERSEN Erik 

EXECUTION 2 PATSERINA Olena SYNCHRO 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos 

EXECUTION 3 ANNAS Michel SYNCHRO 3 CHANTURIA Chola 

EXECUTION 4 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale 

 SYNCHRO 5 HERNANDO FERRER Carla 

RESERVE SAGE Hayley RESERVE  

1 AVANESOV Danylo UKR 24 JAN 2006 314.64
BARSUKOV Marko UKR 06 APR 2007

2 PELLIGRA Raffaele ITA 04 DEC 2008 306.24 8.40

CONTE Simone ITA 25 JUL 2007

3 FISHER-EAMES Jorden GBR 20 JUL 2008 276.60 38.04

WOOD Robbie GBR 17 DEC 2009

4 PRENZYNA Iven GER 01 AUG 2009 275.85 38.79

ROESLER Ole Johannes GER 17 SEP 2007

5 MITROU Grigorios GRE 17 JUN 2006 253.98 60.66

SIFNAIOS Stavros GRE 17 JUL 2007
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Boys - Synchronised Platform
Event 6
09 JUL 2024 - 18:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 BARTH Michael SYNCHRO 1 GUNDERSEN Erik 

EXECUTION 2 PATSERINA Olena SYNCHRO 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos 

EXECUTION 3 ANNAS Michel SYNCHRO 3 CHANTURIA Chola 

EXECUTION 4 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale 

 SYNCHRO 5 HERNANDO FERRER Carla 

RESERVE SAGE Hayley RESERVE  

1 AVANESOV Danylo UKR 24 JAN 2006

BARSUKOV Marko UKR 06 APR 2007

401B 2.0 10 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 50.40 50.40
201B 2.0 10 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 50.40 100.80
107B 3.0 10 7.0 7.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 61.20 162.00
407C 3.2 10 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 76.80 238.80
5253B 3.2 10 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.84 314.64

2 PELLIGRA Raffaele ITA 04 DEC 2008

CONTE Simone ITA 25 JUL 2007

103B 2.0 10 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 10 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 46.20 94.80
5253B 3.2 10 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 70.08 164.88
207C 3.3 10 5.0 5.5 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 71.28 236.16
407C 3.2 10 6.0 5.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 70.08 306.24 8.40

3 FISHER-EAMES Jorden GBR 20 JUL 2008

WOOD Robbie GBR 17 DEC 2009

103B 2.0 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.00 48.00
5231D 2.0 7 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.80 91.80
205C 2.8 7 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 68.88 160.68
305C 2.8 10 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 55.44 216.12
5253B 3.2 10 6.5 7.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.48 276.60 38.04

4 PRENZYNA Iven GER 01 AUG 2009

ROESLER Ole Johannes GER 17 SEP 2007

103B 2.0 10 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 10 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.80 92.40
5253B 3.2 10 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 71.04 163.44
107B 3.0 10 7.5 7.5 3.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 217.44
207C 3.3 10 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.41 275.85 38.79

5 MITROU Grigorios GRE 17 JUN 2006

SIFNAIOS Stavros GRE 17 JUL 2007

5231D 2.0 10 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.80 43.80
401B 2.0 10 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40 91.20
407C 3.2 10 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.60 148.80
107B 3.0 10 4.5 3.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.10 201.90
305C 2.8 10 7.0 7.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 52.08 253.98 60.66
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Girls - Synchronised Platform
Event 7

09 JUL 2024 - 18:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 BARTH Michael SYNCHRO 1 GUNDERSEN Erik 

EXECUTION 2 PATSERINA Olena SYNCHRO 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos 

EXECUTION 3 ANNAS Michel SYNCHRO 3 CHANTURIA Chola 

EXECUTION 4 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale 

 SYNCHRO 5 HERNANDO FERRER Carla 

RESERVE SAGE Hayley RESERVE  

1 MIESHKOVA Alisa UKR 11 DEC 2009 253.44
SHEVCHENKO Diana UKR 13 JUN 2009

2 DUKE Libby GBR 28 APR 2006 241.35 12.09

GARDNER Kate GBR 10 JAN 2009

3 EISENBERG Jule Leonie GER 05 FEB 2009 239.94 13.50

LEDERER Charlotte GER 25 OCT 2009

4 CHALEMOU Stavroula GRE 03 AUG 2006 232.68 20.76

KARAKOSTA Ioanna Stylian GRE 29 OCT 2008

5 ELLAHI Nazanin-Adelyne ROU 02 JAN 2006 225.90 27.54

FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007

6 JACKOWICZ-KORCZYNSKA  Ma SWE 30 JUN 2008 208.59 44.85

WIBERG Elna SWE 01 JAN 2007

7 ARSLANKAN Simay TUR 13 JUL 2006 204.24 49.20

ERZINCAN Ece Sevval TUR 31 OCT 2006

8 RAGNVALDSEN FELDE Isabel NOR 20 JAN 2009 200.91 52.53

RASLAVICIUTE Odri Gabre NOR 06 DEC 2009
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Girls - Synchronised Platform
Event 7
09 JUL 2024 - 18:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 BARTH Michael SYNCHRO 1 GUNDERSEN Erik 

EXECUTION 2 PATSERINA Olena SYNCHRO 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos 

EXECUTION 3 ANNAS Michel SYNCHRO 3 CHANTURIA Chola 

EXECUTION 4 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale 

 SYNCHRO 5 HERNANDO FERRER Carla 

RESERVE SAGE Hayley RESERVE  

1 MIESHKOVA Alisa UKR 11 DEC 2009

SHEVCHENKO Diana UKR 13 JUN 2009

101B 2.0 7 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
201B 2.0 7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00 91.80
405B 2.8 10 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 53.76 145.56
107B 3.0 10 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 52.20 197.76
5152B 2.9 10 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 55.68 253.44

2 DUKE Libby GBR 28 APR 2006

GARDNER Kate GBR 10 JAN 2009

103B 2.0 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.60 42.60
201B 2.0 10 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.60 85.20
105B 2.3 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 50.37 135.57
405C 2.7 7 5.5 5.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 51.84 187.41
5152B 2.9 10 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.94 241.35 12.09

3 EISENBERG Jule Leonie GER 05 FEB 2009

LEDERER Charlotte GER 25 OCT 2009

103B 2.0 10 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 41.40 41.40
301B 2.0 10 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.20 78.60
405B 2.8 10 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 57.12 135.72
107B 3.0 10 4.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.50 185.22
5253B 3.2 10 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.72 239.94 13.50

4 CHALEMOU Stavroula GRE 03 AUG 2006

KARAKOSTA Ioanna Stylian GRE 29 OCT 2008

401B 2.0 10 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 10 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 88.20
105B 2.3 10 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 49.68 137.88
405C 2.5 10 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 48.00 185.88
5251B 2.6 10 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 232.68 20.76

5 ELLAHI Nazanin-Adelyne ROU 02 JAN 2006

FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007

103B 2.0 10 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.20 40.20
301B 2.0 10 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.80 81.00
105B 2.4 7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 127.80
405B 2.8 10 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 182.40
5233D 2.5 5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.50 225.90 27.54

6 JACKOWICZ-KORCZYNSKA  Ma SWE 30 JUN 2008

WIBERG Elna SWE 01 JAN 2007

103B 2.0 7 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.00 39.00
301B 2.0 7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.40 74.40
5233D 2.4 7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 45.36 119.76
105B 2.4 7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 41.04 160.80
405C 2.7 7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 47.79 208.59 44.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 ARSLANKAN Simay TUR 13 JUL 2006

ERZINCAN Ece Sevval TUR 31 OCT 2006

401B 2.0 5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 40.20 40.20
301B 2.0 5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 76.20
5132D 2.2 5 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 115.80
403B 2.0 10 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.20 156.00
105B 2.4 7 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.24 204.24 49.20

8 RAGNVALDSEN FELDE Isabel NOR 20 JAN 2009

RASLAVICIUTE Odri Gabre NOR 06 DEC 2009

201B 2.0 7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.00 39.00
301B 2.0 7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 39.60 78.60
105B 2.4 7 3.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 38.88 117.48
403B 2.1 7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.95 158.43
5233D 2.4 7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.48 200.91 52.53
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Boys A - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 8

10 JUL 2024 - 10:00

REFEREE SIEFKEN Jann ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9  10)

JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 2 BARTH Michael JUDGE 2 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 3 GUNDERSEN Erik JUDGE 3 SAGE Hayley

JUDGE 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 5 ANNAS Michel JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena

RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela

1 SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006 531.75     

2 MOSCA Valerio ITA 12 JAN 2007 473.75 58.00     

3 MIRZA Maksym UKR 10 JAN 2007 470.45 61.30     

4 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006 465.70 66.05     

5 PENMAN Noah GBR 20 APR 2007 464.85 66.90     

6 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006 456.15 75.60     

7 BARENIUS Folke SWE 29 OCT 2006 452.80 78.95     

8 AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 14 DEC 2007 443.70 88.05     

9 MARTINOVIC Luka CRO 12 AUG 2006 427.20 104.55     

10 OTTO Max GER 08 MAR 2007 411.35 120.40     

11 SIGONA Kevin SUI 10 MAR 2007 404.75 127.00     

12 GRUCHOW Mahi Leon GER 27 AUG 2007 398.50 133.25     

13 SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007 391.30 140.45     

14 HIBBERT Matthew Jordon NED 11 FEB 2006 383.50 148.25     

15 SADOWSKI Piotr POL 20 NOV 2007 375.55 156.20     

16 ABAY Daniel HUN 30 APR 2008 371.30 160.45     

17 DYNAK Nataniel POL 26 JUN 2008 339.45 192.30     

18 DALGAARD Noahwilliam Eli DEN 22 SEP 2008 339.30 192.45     

19 FLANDORFER Moritz AUT 24 JUL 2006 334.55 197.20     

20 ALMTOFT Rasmus Pagh DEN 15 MAY 2007 328.90 202.85     

21 IKINCI Baris TUR 09 MAR 2006 328.75 203.00     

22 SAKANDELIDZE Koka GEO 23 SEP 2008 326.70 205.05     

23 DEMIR Bertug TUR 28 NOV 2007 307.35 224.40     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Boys A - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 8

10 JUL 2024 - 10:00

REFEREE SIEFKEN Jann ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9  10)

JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 2 BARTH Michael JUDGE 2 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 3 GUNDERSEN Erik JUDGE 3 SAGE Hayley

JUDGE 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 5 ANNAS Michel JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena

RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela

1 SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006

101B 1.3 1 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 32.50 32.50
201B 1.6 1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 38.40 70.90
301B 1.7 1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 40.80 111.70
403C 2.2 1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 49.50 161.20
5132D 2.2 1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 47.30 208.50
5152B 3.2 1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.20 283.70
107B 3.3 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.00 349.70
305C 3.0 1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 417.20
405C 3.1 1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 482.30
203B 2.3 1 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 49.45 531.75

2 MOSCA Valerio ITA 12 JAN 2007

101B 1.3 1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 29.90 29.90
201B 1.6 1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 38.40 68.30
301B 1.7 1 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 40.80 109.10
403C 2.2 1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 48.40 157.50
5331D 2.2 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.00 201.50
5152B 3.2 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 259.10
107C 3.0 1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 304.10
305C 3.0 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 57.00 361.10
203B 2.3 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 46.00 407.10
405C 3.1 1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 66.65 473.75 58.00

3 MIRZA Maksym UKR 10 JAN 2007

101B 1.3 1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 22.75 22.75
403C 2.2 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.10 67.85
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 36.80 104.65
301B 1.7 1 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 38.25 142.90
5132D 2.2 1 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 49.50 192.40
405C 3.1 1 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.25 246.65
107C 3.0 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 296.15
203B 2.3 1 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 48.30 344.45
305C 3.0 1 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 64.50 408.95
5335D 3.0 1 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 470.45 61.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006

401A 1.8 1 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 37.80
103B 1.7 1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 39.10 76.90
201B 1.6 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 110.50
301B 1.7 1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.40 147.90
5132D 2.2 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.90 190.80
405C 3.1 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 65.10 255.90
107C 3.0 1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 66.00 321.90
305C 3.0 1 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 43.50 365.40
203B 2.3 1 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 48.30 413.70
5134D 2.6 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.00 465.70 66.05

5 PENMAN Noah GBR 20 APR 2007

401B 1.5 1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 33.00 33.00
103C 1.6 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 65.00
201B 1.6 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 98.60
301B 1.7 1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 25.50 124.10
5333D 2.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 174.80
405C 3.1 1 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 63.55 238.35
305C 3.0 1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 305.85
107C 3.0 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 368.85
205C 3.0 1 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.50 409.35
5335D 3.0 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 464.85 66.90

6 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006

401B 1.5 1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 35.25 35.25
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 71.25
301B 1.7 1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 39.95 111.20
5134D 2.6 1 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 158.00
103C 1.6 1 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 37.60 195.60
105B 2.6 1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 57.20 252.80
305C 3.0 1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 52.50 305.30
5335D 3.0 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 63.00 368.30
203B 2.3 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 46.00 414.30
405C 3.1 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 41.85 456.15 75.60

7 BARENIUS Folke SWE 29 OCT 2006

201B 1.6 1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.00 36.00
301B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 71.70
401A 1.8 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 37.80 109.50
103B 1.7 1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 39.95 149.45
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 45.10 194.55
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 239.40
305C 3.0 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 297.90
403B 2.4 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 348.30
107C 3.0 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 52.50 400.80
5134D 2.6 1 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 52.00 452.80 78.95

8 AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 14 DEC 2007

401B 1.5 1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 34.50 34.50
103B 1.7 1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 37.40 71.90
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 100.70
301B 1.7 1 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 34.85 135.55
5132D 2.2 1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 49.50 185.05
403B 2.4 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 231.85
105B 2.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 55.90 287.75
203B 2.3 1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 49.45 337.20
305C 3.0 1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 60.00 397.20
5335D 3.0 1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 443.70 88.05
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 MARTINOVIC Luka CRO 12 AUG 2006

401A 1.8 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.00 36.00
201B 1.6 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 68.80
301B 1.7 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.70 104.50
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.90 147.40
103B 1.7 1 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 34.85 182.25
105B 2.6 1 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.40 231.65
405C 3.1 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 287.45
203B 2.3 1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.55 330.00
305C 3.0 1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 375.00
5235D 2.9 1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.20 427.20 104.55

10 OTTO Max GER 08 MAR 2007

201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.20 35.20
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 68.35
101B 1.3 1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 26.65 95.00
5132D 2.2 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 46.20 141.20
403C 2.2 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 187.40
405C 3.1 1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 247.85
305C 3.0 1 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 51.00 298.85
205C 3.0 1 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 34.50 333.35
107B 3.3 1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 39.60 372.95
5152B 3.2 1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 38.40 411.35 120.40

11 SIGONA Kevin SUI 10 MAR 2007

103B 1.7 1 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 37.40 37.40
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.20 72.60
301B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 34.85 107.45
401A 1.8 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.50 138.95
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 40.70 179.65
405C 3.1 1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 226.15
105B 2.6 1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.30 279.45
205C 3.0 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 52.50 331.95
305C 3.0 1 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 39.00 370.95
5134D 2.6 1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 33.80 404.75 127.00

12 GRUCHOW Mahi Leon GER 27 AUG 2007

201B 1.6 1 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
301B 1.7 1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 65.75
403C 2.2 1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 47.30 113.05
5132D 2.2 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.00 157.05
101B 1.3 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 27.30 184.35
405C 3.1 1 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 48.05 232.40
5134D 2.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.40 281.80
305C 3.0 1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 329.80
105B 2.6 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 380.50
205C 3.0 1 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 18.00 398.50 133.25

13 SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007

201B 1.6 1 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 34.40
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.85 69.25
401A 1.8 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 101.65
103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 137.35
5231D 2.1 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 37.80 175.15
203B 2.3 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 213.10
305C 3.0 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.50 253.60
5335D 3.0 1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 300.10
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 344.50
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 391.30 140.45
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

14 HIBBERT Matthew Jordon NED 11 FEB 2006

401B 1.5 1 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 64.65
201B 1.6 1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 94.25
301B 1.7 1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 28.05 122.30
5233D 2.5 1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 47.50 169.80
405C 3.1 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 55.80 225.60
107C 3.0 1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 282.60
203B 2.3 1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 32.20 314.80
305C 3.0 1 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 18.00 332.80
5333D 2.6 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 383.50 148.25

15 SADOWSKI Piotr POL 20 NOV 2007

103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 67.60
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 100.75
401A 1.8 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 135.85
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 175.45
403B 2.4 1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 218.65
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 269.35
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 310.75
305C 3.0 1 2.0 1.5 3.0 1.5 2.5 18.00 328.75
5134D 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 375.55 156.20

16 ABAY Daniel HUN 30 APR 2008

401A 1.8 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 35.10
103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 31.45 66.55
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 99.35
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.45 130.80
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.40 168.20
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 215.00
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.10 263.10
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 41.40 304.50
303B 2.4 1 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 25.20 329.70
5134D 2.6 1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 41.60 371.30 160.45

17 DYNAK Nataniel POL 26 JUN 2008

103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.85 34.85
401B 1.5 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 64.85
201B 1.6 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 92.85
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 33.15 126.00
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 41.80 167.80
105B 2.6 1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 35.10 202.90
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 43.20 246.10
203B 2.3 1 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 19.55 265.65
303B 2.4 1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 28.80 294.45
5233D 2.5 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 45.00 339.45 192.30

18 DALGAARD Noahwilliam Eli DEN 22 SEP 2008

103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 61.95
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 95.10
401B 1.5 1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 26.25 121.35
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.40 158.75
105B 2.6 1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 41.60 200.35
203B 2.3 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 238.30
303B 2.4 1 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 31.20 269.50
403B 2.4 1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.00 305.50
5134D 2.6 1 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 33.80 339.30 192.45
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

19 FLANDORFER Moritz AUT 24 JUL 2006

103B 1.7 1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 37.40 37.40
201B 1.6 1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 68.60
301B 1.7 1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.55 105.15
401A 1.8 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 138.45
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 40.70 179.15
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.20 223.35
203B 2.3 1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.80 260.15
305C 3.0 1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 46.50 306.65
405C 3.1 1 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 27.90 334.55
5134D 2.6 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 334.55 197.20

20 ALMTOFT Rasmus Pagh DEN 15 MAY 2007

103B 1.7 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.45 31.45
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 61.05
301B 1.7 1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 92.50
401A 1.8 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 31.50 124.00
5132D 2.2 1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 31.90 155.90
105B 2.6 1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 41.60 197.50
203B 2.3 1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 32.20 229.70
303B 2.4 1 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 14.40 244.10
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 287.30
5134D 2.6 1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 41.60 328.90 202.85

21 IKINCI Baris TUR 09 MAR 2006

101C 1.2 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 22.20 22.20
403B 2.4 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 61.80
201B 1.6 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 93.00
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.90 121.90
5231D 2.1 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 156.55
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 203.35
405C 3.1 1 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 35.65 239.00
203B 2.3 1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 27.60 266.60
303B 2.4 1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 28.80 295.40
5235D 2.9 1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.35 328.75 203.00

22 SAKANDELIDZE Koka GEO 23 SEP 2008

103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
401B 1.5 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 26.25 56.85
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 29.60 86.45
301B 1.7 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 116.20
5132D 2.2 1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.70 145.90
403B 2.4 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40 184.30
105B 2.6 1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 229.80
203B 2.3 1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 31.05 260.85
303C 2.1 1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 289.20
5233D 2.5 1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 37.50 326.70 205.05

23 DEMIR Bertug TUR 28 NOV 2007

103B 1.7 1 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 28.90 28.90
401B 1.5 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 58.15
201B 1.6 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 24.80 82.95
301B 1.7 1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 23.80 106.75
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 37.40 144.15
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 45.50 189.65
305C 3.0 1 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 P 1.50 191.15
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 235.55
203B 2.3 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.80 272.35
5233D 2.5 1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 35.00 307.35 224.40
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Girls A - Platform
Preliminary

Event 9

10 JUL 2024 - 12:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartolomiej

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 1 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 2 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 3 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 4 ANNAS Michel JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 5 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 5 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt RESERVE BARTH Michael

1 BOND Maisie GBR 08 MAY 2007 388.90     

2 CARVAJAL SAN MIGUEL Ana ESP 03 SEP 2006 370.85 18.05     

3 PESCE Irene ITA 30 JUN 2006 364.95 23.95     

4 ESMAN Sofia UKR 12 MAR 2008 364.15 24.75     

5 NEWBROOK Hannah GBR 08 FEB 2006 354.90 34.00     

6 CHALEMOU Stavroula GRE 03 AUG 2006 351.25 37.65     

7 GRAVALOS SIMON Cloe ESP 04 NOV 2006 335.20 53.70     

8 MARZETTI Matilde ITA 16 JUN 2008 324.35 64.55     

9 FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007 297.75 91.15     

10 JIAMPIETRO Alexandra POL 28 AUG 2006 296.80 92.10     

11 KARAKOSTA Ioanna Stylian GRE 29 OCT 2008 294.45 94.45     

12 ELLAHI Nazanin-Adelyne ROU 02 JAN 2006 284.45 104.45     

13 ARSLANKAN Simay TUR 13 JUL 2006 280.10 108.80     

14 ERZINCAN Ece Sevval TUR 31 OCT 2006 269.25 119.65     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Girls A - Platform
Preliminary

Event 9

10 JUL 2024 - 12:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartolomiej

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 1 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 2 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 3 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 4 ANNAS Michel JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 5 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 5 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt RESERVE BARTH Michael

1 BOND Maisie GBR 08 MAY 2007

612B 1.9 10 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 44.65 44.65
201B 1.8 10 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 41.40 86.05
301B 1.9 10 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 42.75 128.80
403B 2.0 10 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 166.80
105B 2.6 5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 55.90 222.70
205C 2.8 7 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.80 281.50
405C 2.7 7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 48.60 330.10
305C 2.8 10 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 388.90

2 CARVAJAL SAN MIGUEL Ana ESP 03 SEP 2006

103B 1.6 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.1 7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 79.05
301B 1.9 7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.80 120.85
5231D 2.0 7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 165.85
305C 2.8 10 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.20 219.05
107B 3.0 10 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 28.50 247.55
205B 2.9 10 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.90 308.45
407C 3.2 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 62.40 370.85 18.05

3 PESCE Irene ITA 30 JUN 2006

103B 1.6 10 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 81.60
612B 1.9 10 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 121.50
301B 1.9 10 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 42.75 164.25
107B 3.0 10 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 225.75
407C 3.2 10 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.40 280.15
6243D 3.2 10 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 40.00 320.15
5253B 3.2 10 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 44.80 364.95 23.95

4 ESMAN Sofia UKR 12 MAR 2008

103B 1.6 10 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.0 10 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 50.00 86.00
201B 1.8 7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 24.30 110.30
5132D 2.1 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 151.25
405B 2.8 10 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 56.00 207.25
107B 3.0 10 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 52.50 259.75
305C 2.8 10 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.20 312.95
5253B 3.2 10 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 51.20 364.15 24.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 NEWBROOK Hannah GBR 08 FEB 2006

103B 1.6 7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 7 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 41.40 75.80
301B 1.9 7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 110.00
403B 2.1 7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 149.90
5253B 3.2 10 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 51.20 201.10
407C 3.2 10 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 62.40 263.50
6243D 3.2 10 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 46.40 309.90
107B 3.0 10 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 354.90 34.00

6 CHALEMOU Stavroula GRE 03 AUG 2006

103B 1.6 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.0 10 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.00 80.00
301B 1.9 10 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 40.85 120.85
5231D 2.0 10 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 162.85
105B 2.3 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 211.15
205B 2.9 10 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.05 253.20
614B 2.4 10 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 300.00
405C 2.5 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 51.25 351.25 37.65

7 GRAVALOS SIMON Cloe ESP 04 NOV 2006

103B 1.6 10 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 32.00
403B 2.0 10 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.00 67.00
5231D 2.0 10 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 35.00 102.00
201B 1.8 7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 34.20 136.20
107B 3.0 10 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.50 182.70
5253B 3.2 10 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 41.60 224.30
205B 2.9 10 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.30 273.60
305C 2.8 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 61.60 335.20 53.70

8 MARZETTI Matilde ITA 16 JUN 2008

103B 1.6 10 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 34.40 34.40
612B 1.9 10 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 42.75 77.15
403B 2.0 10 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 35.00 112.15
301B 1.9 10 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 147.30
405C 2.7 7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 195.90
107C 2.7 10 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 248.55
5233D 2.5 5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 31.25 279.80
6241B 2.7 10 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 44.55 324.35 64.55

9 FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007

103B 1.6 10 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 30.40
612B 1.9 10 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 34.20 64.60
301B 1.9 10 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 101.65
403B 2.0 10 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.00 141.65
405B 2.8 10 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 42.00 183.65
105B 2.4 7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 222.05
6241B 2.7 10 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.50 262.55
5253B 3.2 10 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 35.20 297.75 91.15

10 JIAMPIETRO Alexandra POL 28 AUG 2006

201B 1.8 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 35.10
612B 1.9 10 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 74.05
103B 1.6 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 107.65
403B 2.0 10 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 31.00 138.65
405B 2.8 10 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 33.60 172.25
614B 2.4 10 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 210.65
107C 2.7 10 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 44.55 255.20
5251B 2.6 10 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 41.60 296.80 92.10
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 KARAKOSTA Ioanna Stylian GRE 29 OCT 2008

103B 1.6 10 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.0 10 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 41.00 73.80
612B 1.9 10 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 38.00 111.80
301B 1.9 10 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 146.95
105B 2.3 10 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 178.00
205C 2.8 7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 35.00 213.00
405C 2.5 10 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 43.75 256.75
5251B 2.6 10 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 37.70 294.45 94.45

12 ELLAHI Nazanin-Adelyne ROU 02 JAN 2006

103B 1.6 10 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
403B 2.0 10 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.00 63.80
301B 1.9 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 37.05 100.85
201B 1.8 10 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 28.80 129.65
105B 2.6 5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 40.30 169.95
405B 2.8 10 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 211.95
5152B 2.9 10 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.15 251.10
205B 2.9 10 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.35 284.45 104.45

13 ARSLANKAN Simay TUR 13 JUL 2006

301B 1.9 7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 35.15 35.15
612B 1.9 10 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 67.45
103B 1.6 10 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 97.05
5231D 2.0 10 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 31.00 128.05
5233D 2.4 7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 165.25
105B 2.4 7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 208.45
203B 2.3 5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 35.65 244.10
614B 2.4 10 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 280.10 108.80

14 ERZINCAN Ece Sevval TUR 31 OCT 2006

401B 1.4 7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 28.00 28.00
103B 1.6 7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 56.80
612B 1.8 7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 31.50 88.30
5132D 2.2 5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.40 125.70
301B 1.7 5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.45 157.15
201B 1.6 5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 186.75
403B 2.1 7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 222.45
105B 2.4 7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 269.25 119.65
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Boys A - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 10

10 JUL 2024 - 16:00

REFEREE SIEFKEN Jann

ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 3 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 6 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 7 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006 530.25     

2 PENMAN Noah GBR 20 APR 2007 491.90 38.35     

3 MIRZA Maksym UKR 10 JAN 2007 489.85 40.40     

4 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006 481.65 48.60     

5 MOSCA Valerio ITA 12 JAN 2007 459.55 70.70     

6 OTTO Max GER 08 MAR 2007 458.00 72.25     

7 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006 451.65 78.60     

8 BARENIUS Folke SWE 29 OCT 2006 450.45 79.80     

9 GRUCHOW Mahi Leon GER 27 AUG 2007 450.05 80.20     

10 AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 14 DEC 2007 444.35 85.90     

11 SIGONA Kevin SUI 10 MAR 2007 441.40 88.85     

12 MARTINOVIC Luka CRO 12 AUG 2006 428.85 101.40     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Boys A - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 10

10 JUL 2024 - 16:00

REFEREE SIEFKEN Jann

ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 3 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 6 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 7 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006

5152B 3.2 1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 280.50
107B 3.3 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 69.30 349.80
305C 3.0 1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.50 420.30
405C 3.1 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 485.40
203B 2.3 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 530.25

2 PENMAN Noah GBR 20 APR 2007

405C 3.1 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 239.90
305C 3.0 1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.00 311.90
107C 3.0 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 55.50 367.40
205C 3.0 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 431.90
5335D 3.0 1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 491.90 38.35

3 MIRZA Maksym UKR 10 JAN 2007

405C 3.1 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 252.85
107C 3.0 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.00 309.85
205C 3.0 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 60.00 369.85
305C 3.0 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 61.50 431.35
5335D 3.0 1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.50 489.85 40.40

4 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006

105B 2.6 1 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 59.80 255.40
305C 3.0 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.50 307.90
5335D 3.0 1 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.00 367.90
203B 2.3 1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 51.75 419.65
405C 3.1 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 62.00 481.65 48.60

5 MOSCA Valerio ITA 12 JAN 2007

203B 2.3 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 47.15 248.65
5152B 3.2 1 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 301.45
107C 3.0 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.50 341.95
305C 3.0 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.50 394.45
405C 3.1 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 65.10 459.55 70.70

6 OTTO Max GER 08 MAR 2007

405C 3.1 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.35 244.75
305C 3.0 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 63.00 307.75
205C 3.0 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 54.00 361.75
107B 3.3 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 61.05 422.80
5152B 3.2 1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 35.20 458.00 72.25
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006

405C 3.1 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 51.15 241.95
107C 3.0 1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 309.45
305C 3.0 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 366.45
203B 2.3 1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 34.50 400.95
5134D 2.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 50.70 451.65 78.60

8 BARENIUS Folke SWE 29 OCT 2006

203B 2.3 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 48.30 242.85
305C 3.0 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 296.85
403B 2.4 1 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 347.25
107C 3.0 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 52.50 399.75
5134D 2.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 50.70 450.45 79.80

9 GRUCHOW Mahi Leon GER 27 AUG 2007

405C 3.1 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 240.15
5134D 2.6 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.30 293.45
305C 3.0 1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 341.45
105B 2.6 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 54.60 396.05
205C 3.0 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 450.05 80.20

10 AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 14 DEC 2007

403B 2.4 1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 239.05
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 285.85
203B 2.3 1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.00 331.85
305C 3.0 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.50 390.35
5335D 3.0 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 444.35 85.90

11 SIGONA Kevin SUI 10 MAR 2007

405C 3.1 1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.15 230.80
105B 2.6 1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 58.50 289.30
205C 3.0 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.00 337.30
305C 3.0 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 386.80
5134D 2.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 441.40 88.85

12 MARTINOVIC Luka CRO 12 AUG 2006

105B 2.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 54.60 236.85
405C 3.1 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.90 295.75
203B 2.3 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 44.85 340.60
305C 3.0 1 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 37.50 378.10
5235D 2.9 1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.75 428.85 101.40
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Girls A - Platform
Final

Event 11

10 JUL 2024 - 17:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartolomiej

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 3 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 5 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 6 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 7 ANNAS Michel

RESERVE HERNANDO FERRER Carla

1 CARVAJAL SAN MIGUEL Ana ESP 03 SEP 2006 419.95     

2 BOND Maisie GBR 08 MAY 2007 382.65 37.30     

3 NEWBROOK Hannah GBR 08 FEB 2006 358.80 61.15     

4 CHALEMOU Stavroula GRE 03 AUG 2006 356.10 63.85     

5 PESCE Irene ITA 30 JUN 2006 355.55 64.40     

6 ESMAN Sofia UKR 12 MAR 2008 335.05 84.90     

7 MARZETTI Matilde ITA 16 JUN 2008 327.50 92.45     

8 FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007 316.95 103.00     

9 KARAKOSTA Ioanna Stylian GRE 29 OCT 2008 311.80 108.15     

10 GRAVALOS SIMON Cloe ESP 04 NOV 2006 309.60 110.35     

11 ELLAHI Nazanin-Adelyne ROU 02 JAN 2006 285.65 134.30     

12 JIAMPIETRO Alexandra POL 28 AUG 2006 283.05 136.90     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Girls A - Platform
Final

Event 11

10 JUL 2024 - 17:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartolomiej

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 3 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 5 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 6 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 7 ANNAS Michel

RESERVE HERNANDO FERRER Carla

1 CARVAJAL SAN MIGUEL Ana ESP 03 SEP 2006

305C 2.8 10 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 228.85
107B 3.0 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 291.85
205B 2.9 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.90 352.75
407C 3.2 10 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 419.95

2 BOND Maisie GBR 08 MAY 2007

105B 2.6 5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 53.30 220.10
205C 2.8 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.80 278.90
405C 2.7 7 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 33.75 312.65
305C 2.8 10 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 70.00 382.65 37.30

3 NEWBROOK Hannah GBR 08 FEB 2006

5253B 3.2 10 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 59.20 209.10
407C 3.2 10 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 67.20 276.30
6243D 3.2 10 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 48.00 324.30
107B 3.0 10 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 34.50 358.80 61.15

4 CHALEMOU Stavroula GRE 03 AUG 2006

105B 2.3 10 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.00 208.85
205B 2.9 10 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 40.60 249.45
614B 2.4 10 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 299.85
405C 2.5 10 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 56.25 356.10 63.85

5 PESCE Irene ITA 30 JUN 2006

107B 3.0 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 58.50 222.75
407C 3.2 10 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 43.20 265.95
6243D 3.2 10 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 36.80 302.75
5253B 3.2 10 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 355.55 64.40

6 ESMAN Sofia UKR 12 MAR 2008

405B 2.8 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 54.60 205.85
107B 3.0 10 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 42.00 247.85
305C 2.8 10 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 287.05
5253B 3.2 10 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 335.05 84.90

7 MARZETTI Matilde ITA 16 JUN 2008

405C 2.7 7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 41.85 189.15
107C 2.7 10 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 48.60 237.75
5233D 2.5 5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.50 280.25
6241B 2.7 10 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 47.25 327.50 92.45
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007

405B 2.8 10 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.60 189.25
105B 2.4 7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 234.85
6241B 2.7 10 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 40.50 275.35
5253B 3.2 10 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 41.60 316.95 103.00

9 KARAKOSTA Ioanna Stylian GRE 29 OCT 2008

105B 2.3 10 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 24.15 171.10
205C 2.8 7 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 204.70
405C 2.5 10 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.50 257.20
5251B 2.6 10 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 311.80 108.15

10 GRAVALOS SIMON Cloe ESP 04 NOV 2006

107B 3.0 10 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.00 175.20
5253B 3.2 10 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 30.40 205.60
205B 2.9 10 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.20 257.80
305C 2.8 10 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 51.80 309.60 110.35

11 ELLAHI Nazanin-Adelyne ROU 02 JAN 2006

105B 2.6 5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.90 172.55
405B 2.8 10 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 40.60 213.15
5152B 2.9 10 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 40.60 253.75
205B 2.9 10 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 31.90 285.65 134.30

12 JIAMPIETRO Alexandra POL 28 AUG 2006

405B 2.8 10 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 23.80 162.45
614B 2.4 10 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 39.60 202.05
107C 2.7 10 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 45.90 247.95
5251B 2.6 10 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 35.10 283.05 136.90
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Girls B - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 12

11 JUL 2024 - 10:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 BARTH Michael JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 3 PATSERINA Olena

JUDGE 4 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 4 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 5 ANNAS Michel

RESERVE CHANTURIA Chola RESERVE HERNANDO FERRER Carla

1 BOCHEK Kseniia UKR 24 MAR 2009 342.10     

2 DIADIUK Yelyzaveta UKR 28 SEP 2010 306.95 35.15     

3 EREMINOVA Iva BUL 26 AUG 2009 306.45 35.65     

4 BERGER Nina GER 30 SEP 2009 299.65 42.45     

5 BAYOL Amelie FRA 24 JUL 2009 294.55 47.55     

6 COSTER Caitlyn GBR 19 JAN 2010 291.25 50.85     

7 BELLATO Viola ITA 14 OCT 2009 287.30 54.80     

8 MORGAN Phoebe GBR 08 MAY 2009 287.10 55.00     

9 SCHNEIDER Zoe Marie GER 29 JUN 2009 283.30 58.80     

10 VAN WEERT Lita NED 09 JUN 2009 279.70 62.40     

11 CANNONE Marianna ITA 24 MAY 2009 267.60 74.50     

12 BERETIN Lucija CRO 27 DEC 2009 264.60 77.50     

13 RICATTI Emma SWE 05 MAR 2010 257.00 85.10     

14 VESIC Tara SRB 28 FEB 2009 254.90 87.20     

15 OSK EKSTEDT Vilma SWE 15 APR 2009 250.70 91.40     

16 SIBORENKO Ada POL 15 AUG 2009 248.05 94.05     

17 RAGNVALDSEN FELDE Isabel NOR 20 JAN 2009 243.00 99.10     

18 KARTSIOTI Myrto GRE 06 FEB 2010 235.75 106.35     

19 KARABULUT Kardelen TUR 16 MAR 2009 229.70 112.40     

20 BARCZA Luca HUN 18 FEB 2009 221.20 120.90     

21 KIM Bora Cathleen HUN 19 APR 2010 221.15 120.95     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Girls B - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 12

11 JUL 2024 - 10:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 BARTH Michael JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 3 PATSERINA Olena

JUDGE 4 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 4 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 5 ANNAS Michel

RESERVE CHANTURIA Chola RESERVE HERNANDO FERRER Carla

1 BOCHEK Kseniia UKR 24 MAR 2009

401B 1.5 1 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 34.50 34.50
103B 1.7 1 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 70.20
201B 1.6 1 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.80 107.00
301B 1.7 1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 39.10 146.10
5331D 2.2 1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 185.70
403B 2.4 1 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 54.00 239.70
105B 2.6 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.00 291.70
303B 2.4 1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 342.10

2 DIADIUK Yelyzaveta UKR 28 SEP 2010

401B 1.5 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 28.50 28.50
103B 1.7 1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 34.85 63.35
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 92.15
301B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 127.85
5132D 2.2 1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 47.30 175.15
403B 2.4 1 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 48.00 223.15
303B 2.4 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 262.75
105B 2.6 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.20 306.95 35.15

3 EREMINOVA Iva BUL 26 AUG 2009

401B 1.5 1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 33.75 33.75
103B 1.7 1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 66.90
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 99.70
301B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 35.70 135.40
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.50 173.90
403B 2.4 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 221.90
203B 2.3 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 42.55 264.45
105C 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 306.45 35.65

4 BERGER Nina GER 30 SEP 2009

401A 1.8 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 34.20 34.20
103B 1.7 1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 38.25 72.45
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 103.65
301B 1.7 1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 139.35
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 41.80 181.15
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 44.40 225.55
105B 2.6 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 42.90 268.45
5134D 2.6 1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 31.20 299.65 42.45
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 BAYOL Amelie FRA 24 JUL 2009

103B 1.7 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.00 62.60
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 94.05
401B 1.5 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 125.55
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 41.80 167.35
105C 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 42.00 209.35
303B 2.4 1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 34.80 244.15
403B 2.4 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 294.55 47.55

6 COSTER Caitlyn GBR 19 JAN 2010

401B 1.5 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.00 30.00
103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 61.45
201B 1.6 1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 26.40 87.85
301B 1.7 1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.75 117.60
5233D 2.5 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.25 163.85
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 208.25
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 41.40 249.65
105B 2.6 1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.60 291.25 50.85

7 BELLATO Viola ITA 14 OCT 2009

201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 32.80
103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.30 65.10
401B 1.5 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 96.60
301B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 34.85 131.45
5231D 2.1 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 170.30
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 213.20
105B 2.6 1 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 27.30 240.50
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 287.30 54.80

8 MORGAN Phoebe GBR 08 MAY 2009

401A 1.8 1 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 25.20 25.20
103B 1.7 1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 56.65
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 31.20 87.85
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.45 119.30
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.30 155.60
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.40 205.00
403B 2.4 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 244.60
5233D 2.5 1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.50 287.10 55.00

9 SCHNEIDER Zoe Marie GER 29 JUN 2009

103B 1.7 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 23.20 57.20
301B 1.7 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 28.90 86.10
401A 1.8 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.30 119.40
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.60 159.00
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 204.60
105C 2.4 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 244.20
203B 2.3 1 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 39.10 283.30 58.80

10 VAN WEERT Lita NED 09 JUN 2009

401A 1.8 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 30.60 30.60
103B 1.7 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.90 59.50
201B 1.6 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 87.50
301B 1.7 1 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 21.25 108.75
5231D 2.1 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 147.60
303B 2.4 1 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 33.60 181.20
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 48.10 229.30
403B 2.4 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.40 279.70 62.40
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 CANNONE Marianna ITA 24 MAY 2009

401B 1.5 1 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 33.75 33.75
103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 64.35
201B 1.6 1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.40 98.75
301B 1.7 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 126.80
5231D 2.1 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 168.80
105C 2.4 1 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 18.00 186.80
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 35.20 222.00
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 45.60 267.60 74.50

12 BERETIN Lucija CRO 27 DEC 2009

103B 1.7 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.90 28.90
301A 1.8 1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 62.20
201A 1.7 1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 29.75 91.95
401A 1.8 1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 28.80 120.75
5211A 1.8 1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 28.80 149.55
105C 2.4 1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 36.00 185.55
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 44.40 229.95
5231D 2.1 1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.65 264.60 77.50

13 RICATTI Emma SWE 05 MAR 2010

201B 1.6 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 26.40
301B 1.7 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.90 55.30
401B 1.5 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.00 82.30
103B 1.7 1 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 22.95 105.25
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.70 145.95
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.25 186.20
303B 2.4 1 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 26.40 212.60
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 44.40 257.00 85.10

14 VESIC Tara SRB 28 FEB 2009

103B 1.7 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90 28.90
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 58.15
201B 1.6 1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 25.60 83.75
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 114.35
5132D 2.2 1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.20 149.55
105C 2.4 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 181.95
403B 2.4 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.60 221.55
203B 2.3 1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 33.35 254.90 87.20

15 OSK EKSTEDT Vilma SWE 15 APR 2009

103B 1.7 1 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 24.80 57.95
301B 1.7 1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.40 78.35
401B 1.5 1 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 26.25 104.60
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 38.50 143.10
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.10 182.20
105B 2.6 1 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 32.50 214.70
403B 2.4 1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 36.00 250.70 91.40

16 SIBORENKO Ada POL 15 AUG 2009

103B 1.7 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 29.75
201B 1.6 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 58.55
301B 1.7 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 28.05 86.60
401B 1.5 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 32.25 118.85
5132D 2.2 1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.90 150.75
403C 2.2 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.50 189.25
105C 2.4 1 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 28.80 218.05
203C 2.0 1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 30.00 248.05 94.05
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

17 RAGNVALDSEN FELDE Isabel NOR 20 JAN 2009

103B 1.7 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 29.75 29.75
201B 1.6 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 28.00 57.75
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 90.05
401A 1.8 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 28.80 118.85
5231D 2.1 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 28.35 147.20
203B 2.3 1 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 27.60 174.80
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.10 208.90
403C 2.2 1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10 243.00 99.10

18 KARTSIOTI Myrto GRE 06 FEB 2010

103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 61.00
301B 1.7 1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 21.25 82.25
401B 1.5 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 113.75
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.20 148.95
105C 2.4 1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 34.80 183.75
403B 2.4 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 217.35
203B 2.3 1 3.0 4.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 18.40 235.75 106.35

19 KARABULUT Kardelen TUR 16 MAR 2009

201B 1.6 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 25.60 25.60
301B 1.7 1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 28.90 54.50
401B 1.5 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 25.50 80.00
103B 1.7 1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 25.50 105.50
5132D 2.2 1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.60 134.10
403B 2.4 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 39.60 173.70
105C 2.4 1 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 24.00 197.70
203C 2.0 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 32.00 229.70 112.40

20 BARCZA Luca HUN 18 FEB 2009

401A 1.8 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 32.40
103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 63.00
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 96.60
301B 1.7 1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 23.80 120.40
5132D 2.2 1 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 153.40
203B 2.3 1 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 13.80 167.20
105C 2.4 1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.80 196.00
403B 2.4 1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 25.20 221.20 120.90

21 KIM Bora Cathleen HUN 19 APR 2010

401B 1.5 1 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 30.00 30.00
201B 1.6 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 62.80
301B 1.7 1 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 11.05 73.85
103B 1.7 1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 25.50 99.35
5231D 2.1 1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 31.50 130.85
403C 2.2 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 38.50 169.35
203C 2.0 1 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 21.00 190.35
5132D 2.2 1 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 30.80 221.15 120.95
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Boys B - Platform
Preliminary

Event 13

11 JUL 2024 - 12:00

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 1 PATSERINA Olena

JUDGE 2 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 3 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 4 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianclaudio JUDGE 5 GUNDERSEN Erik

RESERVE BARTH Michael RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009 393.85     

2 PRENZYNA Iven GER 01 AUG 2009 378.80 15.05     

3 MALIEIEV Valerii UKR 14 JAN 2009 370.70 23.15     

4 STEFFENHAGEN Nuncio GER 30 JUN 2010 353.90 39.95     

5 VALENTI Marco ITA 07 AUG 2010 344.10 49.75     

6 WOOD Robbie GBR 17 DEC 2009 342.60 51.25     

7 WILLCOX Sebastian GBR 14 MAY 2009 334.55 59.30     

8 PASSERONE Erik SUI 23 MAR 2009 319.00 74.85     

9 KAUPPINEN Veikka FIN 27 NOV 2009 314.80 79.05     

10 RICHTER Erik AUT 10 DEC 2009 308.15 85.70     

11 KOTZAGIANNIS Spyridon GRE 19 FEB 2010 297.70 96.15     

12 SZABO Peter Andras HUN 27 MAY 2010 287.40 106.45     

13 KAPNOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 19 JUN 2009 231.00 162.85     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Boys B - Platform
Preliminary

Event 13

11 JUL 2024 - 12:00

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 1 PATSERINA Olena

JUDGE 2 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 3 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 4 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianclaudio JUDGE 5 GUNDERSEN Erik

RESERVE BARTH Michael RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009

103B 1.6 7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 36.00 36.00
403B 2.1 7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 80.10
301B 1.9 7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.90 120.00
5231D 2.0 7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.00 162.00
5253B 3.2 10 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 62.40 224.40
305C 2.8 10 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.00 273.40
107B 3.0 10 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 33.00 306.40
207C 3.3 10 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 87.45 393.85

2 PRENZYNA Iven GER 01 AUG 2009

301B 1.9 7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 38.95 38.95
103B 1.6 7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.20 74.15
403B 2.1 7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 117.20
612B 1.9 10 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.70 160.90
5253B 3.2 10 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 57.60 218.50
107B 3.0 10 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 268.00
207C 3.3 10 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 52.80 320.80
305C 2.9 7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 58.00 378.80 15.05

3 MALIEIEV Valerii UKR 14 JAN 2009

103B 1.6 7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 45.15 77.95
201B 1.8 7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 115.75
301B 1.9 7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 36.10 151.85
405C 3.1 5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 57.35 209.20
205C 3.0 5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 45.00 254.20
107B 3.0 10 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 306.70
5253B 3.2 10 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 64.00 370.70 23.15

4 STEFFENHAGEN Nuncio GER 30 JUN 2010

103B 1.6 7 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 37.60 37.60
403B 2.1 7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 77.50
301B 1.9 7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 120.25
5231D 2.0 7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 41.00 161.25
107B 3.0 10 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.00 221.25
405C 3.1 5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 57.35 278.60
205C 3.0 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.50 319.10
305C 2.9 7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 34.80 353.90 39.95
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 VALENTI Marco ITA 07 AUG 2010

103B 1.6 7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.80 36.80
403B 2.1 7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 72.50
301B 1.9 7 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 43.70 116.20
5231D 2.0 7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.00 154.20
5233D 2.4 7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 204.60
405C 2.7 7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 56.70 261.30
205C 2.8 7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 294.90
105B 2.4 7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 344.10 49.75

6 WOOD Robbie GBR 17 DEC 2009

612B 1.8 7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 34.20
201B 1.8 7 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 43.20 77.40
301B 1.9 7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 123.00
5231D 2.0 7 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 43.00 166.00
5253B 3.2 10 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 57.60 223.60
205C 2.8 7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 282.40
305C 2.8 10 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 320.20
407C 3.2 10 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 22.40 342.60 51.25

7 WILLCOX Sebastian GBR 14 MAY 2009

403B 2.1 7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 42.00
201B 1.8 7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.60 81.60
301B 1.9 7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 38.00 119.60
612B 1.8 7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 30.60 150.20
405C 2.7 7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 52.65 202.85
205C 2.8 7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 53.20 256.05
305C 2.8 10 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 35.00 291.05
5152B 2.9 10 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.50 334.55 59.30

8 PASSERONE Erik SUI 23 MAR 2009

103B 1.6 10 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.0 10 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 78.00
201B 1.8 7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 107.70
301B 1.9 7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 141.90
207C 3.3 10 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 191.40
5253B 3.2 10 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 43.20 234.60
107B 3.0 10 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 288.60
407C 3.2 10 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 30.40 319.00 74.85

9 KAUPPINEN Veikka FIN 27 NOV 2009

103B 1.6 7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 30.40
201B 1.8 7 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 37.80 68.20
301B 1.9 7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 32.30 100.50
5132D 2.1 7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 138.30
405C 2.7 7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 44.55 182.85
205C 2.8 7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.80 234.65
5233D 2.5 5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.75 278.40
305C 2.8 10 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 36.40 314.80 79.05

10 RICHTER Erik AUT 10 DEC 2009

103B 1.6 10 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.0 10 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.00 72.00
301B 1.9 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.00 110.00
5231D 2.0 10 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 36.00 146.00
105B 2.4 7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 194.00
405C 2.7 7 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 44.55 238.55
205C 2.8 7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 42.00 280.55
5233D 2.4 7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 27.60 308.15 85.70
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 KOTZAGIANNIS Spyridon GRE 19 FEB 2010

103B 1.6 10 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 28.80 28.80
403B 2.0 10 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 34.00 62.80
301B 1.9 10 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 34.20 97.00
612B 1.9 10 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 29.45 126.45
614B 2.4 10 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 34.80 161.25
405C 2.7 7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 58.05 219.30
107C 2.8 7 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.40 255.70
5235D 2.8 7 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 42.00 297.70 96.15

12 SZABO Peter Andras HUN 27 MAY 2010

103B 1.6 7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403C 1.9 7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 30.40 64.00
301B 1.9 7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 38.95 102.95
5231D 2.0 7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 31.00 133.95
105B 2.4 7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 173.55
405C 2.7 7 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 39.15 212.70
205C 3.0 5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 37.50 250.20
5233D 2.4 7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.20 287.40 106.45

13 KAPNOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 19 JUN 2009

103B 1.6 7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 31.20
401B 1.4 7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 27.30 58.50
5231D 2.0 7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 31.00 89.50
301B 1.9 7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 26.60 116.10
105B 2.4 7 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 34.80 150.90
405C 2.7 7 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 40.50 191.40
5233D 2.4 7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 231.00 162.85
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Girls B - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 14

11 JUL 2024 - 16:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 2 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 3 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 6 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 7 BARTH Michael

RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale

1 BOCHEK Kseniia UKR 24 MAR 2009 347.10     

2 DIADIUK Yelyzaveta UKR 28 SEP 2010 318.25 28.85     

3 EREMINOVA Iva BUL 26 AUG 2009 314.65 32.45     

4 BERGER Nina GER 30 SEP 2009 312.75 34.35     

5 BELLATO Viola ITA 14 OCT 2009 300.70 46.40     

6 SCHNEIDER Zoe Marie GER 29 JUN 2009 297.60 49.50     

7 BAYOL Amelie FRA 24 JUL 2009 295.75 51.35     

8 CANNONE Marianna ITA 24 MAY 2009 292.80 54.30     

9 COSTER Caitlyn GBR 19 JAN 2010 286.45 60.65     

10 VAN WEERT Lita NED 09 JUN 2009 285.60 61.50     

11 MORGAN Phoebe GBR 08 MAY 2009 277.85 69.25     

12 BERETIN Lucija CRO 27 DEC 2009 269.25 77.85     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Girls B - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 14

11 JUL 2024 - 16:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 2 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 3 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 6 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 7 BARTH Michael

RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale

1 BOCHEK Kseniia UKR 24 MAR 2009

403B 2.4 1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 54.00 239.70
105B 2.6 1 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 294.30
303B 2.4 1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 52.80 347.10

2 DIADIUK Yelyzaveta UKR 28 SEP 2010

403B 2.4 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 225.55
303B 2.4 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 42.00 267.55
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 318.25 28.85

3 EREMINOVA Iva BUL 26 AUG 2009

403B 2.4 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 224.30
203B 2.3 1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 47.15 271.45
105C 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 43.20 314.65 32.45

4 BERGER Nina GER 30 SEP 2009

403B 2.4 1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 224.35
105B 2.6 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.20 268.55
5134D 2.6 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 44.20 312.75 34.35

5 BELLATO Viola ITA 14 OCT 2009

5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 209.90
105B 2.6 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 41.60 251.50
403B 2.4 1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 300.70 46.40

6 SCHNEIDER Zoe Marie GER 29 JUN 2009

403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 205.80
105C 2.4 1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.40 256.20
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 41.40 297.60 49.50

7 BAYOL Amelie FRA 24 JUL 2009

105C 2.4 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 214.15
303B 2.4 1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 250.15
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 45.60 295.75 51.35

8 CANNONE Marianna ITA 24 MAY 2009

403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 215.60
105C 2.4 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 257.60
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.20 292.80 54.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 COSTER Caitlyn GBR 19 JAN 2010

403B 2.4 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 207.05
203B 2.3 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.10 246.15
105B 2.6 1 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.30 286.45 60.65

10 VAN WEERT Lita NED 09 JUN 2009

303B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 188.40
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 235.20
403B 2.4 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 285.60 61.50

11 MORGAN Phoebe GBR 08 MAY 2009

105B 2.6 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 42.90 198.50
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 244.10
5233D 2.5 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 33.75 277.85 69.25

12 BERETIN Lucija CRO 27 DEC 2009

105C 2.4 1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.60 189.15
403B 2.4 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 233.55
5231D 2.1 1 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 269.25 77.85
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Boys B - Platform
Final

Event 15

11 JUL 2024 - 17:00

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia

ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 2 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 5 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 6 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 7 ANNAS Michel

RESERVE BARTH Michael

1 WOOD Robbie GBR 17 DEC 2009 436.20     

2 BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009 399.15 37.05     

3 PASSERONE Erik SUI 23 MAR 2009 394.60 41.60     

4 MALIEIEV Valerii UKR 14 JAN 2009 393.75 42.45     

5 STEFFENHAGEN Nuncio GER 30 JUN 2010 380.10 56.10     

6 PRENZYNA Iven GER 01 AUG 2009 378.55 57.65     

7 WILLCOX Sebastian GBR 14 MAY 2009 366.15 70.05     

8 VALENTI Marco ITA 07 AUG 2010 354.85 81.35     

9 KAUPPINEN Veikka FIN 27 NOV 2009 352.00 84.20     

10 RICHTER Erik AUT 10 DEC 2009 341.30 94.90     

11 KOTZAGIANNIS Spyridon GRE 19 FEB 2010 332.00 104.20     

12 SZABO Peter Andras HUN 27 MAY 2010 277.95 158.25     

 Data processing and Scoring by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1



European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Boys B - Platform
Final

Event 15

11 JUL 2024 - 17:00

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia

ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 2 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 5 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 6 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 7 ANNAS Michel

RESERVE BARTH Michael

1 WOOD Robbie GBR 17 DEC 2009

5253B 3.2 10 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 65.60 231.60
205C 2.8 7 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 71.40 303.00
305C 2.8 10 8.5 10 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 75.60 378.60
407C 3.2 10 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.60 436.20

2 BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009

5253B 3.2 10 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 49.60 211.60
305C 2.8 10 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 68.60 280.20
107B 3.0 10 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 328.20
207C 3.3 10 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 70.95 399.15 37.05

3 PASSERONE Erik SUI 23 MAR 2009

207C 3.3 10 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.30 211.20
5253B 3.2 10 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 60.80 272.00
107B 3.0 10 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 57.00 329.00
407C 3.2 10 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.60 394.60 41.60

4 MALIEIEV Valerii UKR 14 JAN 2009

405C 3.1 5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 216.95
205C 3.0 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 257.45
107B 3.0 10 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 324.95
5253B 3.2 10 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.80 393.75 42.45

5 STEFFENHAGEN Nuncio GER 30 JUN 2010

107B 3.0 10 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 43.50 204.75
405C 3.1 5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 62.00 266.75
205C 3.0 5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.00 317.75
305C 2.9 7 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 62.35 380.10 56.10

6 PRENZYNA Iven GER 01 AUG 2009

5253B 3.2 10 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 56.00 216.90
107B 3.0 10 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 58.50 275.40
207C 3.3 10 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 49.50 324.90
305C 2.9 7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 53.65 378.55 57.65

7 WILLCOX Sebastian GBR 14 MAY 2009

405C 2.7 7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 194.75
205C 2.8 7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 245.15
305C 2.8 10 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 308.15
5152B 2.9 10 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.00 366.15 70.05
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 VALENTI Marco ITA 07 AUG 2010

5233D 2.4 7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.00 202.20
405C 2.7 7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.25 249.45
205C 2.8 7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.40 306.85
105B 2.4 7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 354.85 81.35

9 KAUPPINEN Veikka FIN 27 NOV 2009

405C 2.7 7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 190.95
205C 2.8 7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 57.40 248.35
5233D 2.5 5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.25 294.60
305C 2.8 10 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.40 352.00 84.20

10 RICHTER Erik AUT 10 DEC 2009

105B 2.4 7 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 55.20 201.20
405C 2.7 7 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 62.10 263.30
205C 2.8 7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 305.30
5233D 2.4 7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 36.00 341.30 94.90

11 KOTZAGIANNIS Spyridon GRE 19 FEB 2010

405C 2.7 7 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 60.75 187.20
107C 2.8 7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.00 236.20
5235D 2.8 7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 57.40 293.60
614B 2.4 10 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 38.40 332.00 104.20

12 SZABO Peter Andras HUN 27 MAY 2010

105B 2.4 7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 40.80 174.75
405C 2.7 7 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 16.20 190.95
205C 3.0 5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 235.95
5233D 2.4 7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 42.00 277.95 158.25
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Boys - Synchro 3m Springboard
Event 16

11 JUL 2024 - 18:30

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO 1 ANNAS Michel 

EXECUTION 2 SAGE Hayley SYNCHRO 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale 

EXECUTION 3 PATSERINA Olena SYNCHRO 3 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

EXECUTION 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla 

 SYNCHRO 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos 

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianclaudio RESERVE  

1 MOSCA Valerio ITA 12 JAN 2007 320.43
SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006

2 AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 14 DEC 2007 311.88 8.55

MIRZA Maksym UKR 10 JAN 2007

3 MARTINOVIC Luka CRO 12 AUG 2006 296.43 24.00

NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006

4 PENMAN Noah GBR 20 APR 2007 279.48 40.95

WILLCOX Oscar GBR 21 JUL 2007

5 AXER Tim GER 25 AUG 2006 269.46 50.97

OTTO Max GER 08 MAR 2007

6 BARENIUS Folke SWE 29 OCT 2006 247.92 72.51

SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007

7 PETOUD Aurelien SUI 07 AUG 2007 247.02 73.41

SIGONA Kevin SUI 10 MAR 2007

8 TSKHOMELIDZE Aleksandre GEO 12 AUG 2009 235.56 84.87

TSULUKIDZE Giorgi GEO 23 NOV 2008

9 DEMIR Bertug TUR 28 NOV 2007 222.63 97.80

IKINCI Baris TUR 09 MAR 2006

10 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009 199.44 120.99

DE PERCIN NORTHUMBERLAND FRA 08 JAN 2009
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Boys - Synchro 3m Springboard
Event 16
11 JUL 2024 - 18:30

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO 1 ANNAS Michel 

EXECUTION 2 SAGE Hayley SYNCHRO 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale 

EXECUTION 3 PATSERINA Olena SYNCHRO 3 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

EXECUTION 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla 

 SYNCHRO 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos 

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianclaudio RESERVE  

1 MOSCA Valerio ITA 12 JAN 2007

SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006

201B 2.0 3 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20 49.20
403B 2.0 3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20 98.40
5152B 3.0 3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 70.20 168.60
5154B 3.4 3 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 76.50 245.10
107B 3.1 3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 75.33 320.43

2 AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 14 DEC 2007

MIRZA Maksym UKR 10 JAN 2007

401B 2.0 3 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 50.40 50.40
201B 2.0 3 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 51.00 101.40
5152B 3.0 3 7.0 7.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 59.40 160.80
5154B 3.4 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.54 239.34
107B 3.1 3 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.54 311.88 8.55

3 MARTINOVIC Luka CRO 12 AUG 2006

NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006

401B 2.0 3 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60 48.60
201B 2.0 3 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 98.40
405B 3.0 3 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 65.70 164.10
107B 3.1 3 6.0 4.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.03 230.13
5154B 3.4 3 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 66.30 296.43 24.00

4 PENMAN Noah GBR 20 APR 2007

WILLCOX Oscar GBR 21 JUL 2007

403B 2.0 3 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.80 43.80
201B 2.0 3 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 45.60 89.40
107B 3.1 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.38 150.78
5152B 3.0 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 213.78
405B 3.0 3 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 65.70 279.48 40.95

5 AXER Tim GER 25 AUG 2006

OTTO Max GER 08 MAR 2007

201B 2.0 3 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 47.40 47.40
403B 2.0 3 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20 93.60
107B 3.1 3 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 53.94 147.54
5152B 3.0 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.80 212.34
5154B 3.4 3 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 57.12 269.46 50.97

6 BARENIUS Folke SWE 29 OCT 2006

SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007

201B 2.0 3 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60 45.60
403B 2.0 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.00 90.60
205B 3.0 3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.30 141.90
305B 3.0 3 5.0 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 55.80 197.70
107B 3.1 3 6.5 7.0 3.5 3.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 50.22 247.92 72.51
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 PETOUD Aurelien SUI 07 AUG 2007

SIGONA Kevin SUI 10 MAR 2007

401B 2.0 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 45.60
103B 2.0 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.60 85.20
107C 2.8 3 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.92 138.12
5152B 3.0 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 56.70 194.82
205B 3.0 3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 52.20 247.02 73.41

8 TSKHOMELIDZE Aleksandre GEO 12 AUG 2009

TSULUKIDZE Giorgi GEO 23 NOV 2008

103B 2.0 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 44.40 44.40
5231D 2.0 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.80 85.20
107C 2.8 3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 53.76 138.96
205C 2.8 3 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.92 191.88
305C 2.8 3 4.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 43.68 235.56 84.87

9 DEMIR Bertug TUR 28 NOV 2007

IKINCI Baris TUR 09 MAR 2006

401B 2.0 3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.80 40.80
201B 2.0 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 42.00 82.80
105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 41.04 123.84
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.27 178.11
5235D 2.8 3 5.5 6.0 3.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.52 222.63 97.80

10 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009

DE PERCIN NORTHUMBERLAND FRA 08 JAN 2009

201B 2.0 3 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.60 42.60
5231D 2.0 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.60 85.20
205C 2.8 3 4.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 50.40 135.60
305C 2.8 3 2.5 2.5 6.0 7.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 36.96 172.56
107C 2.8 3 1.5 1.0 5.5 5.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 26.88 199.44 120.99
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Girls A - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 17

12 JUL 2024 - 10:00

REFEREE SIEFKEN Jann ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 1 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 2 ANNAS Michel JUDGE 2 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 3 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela JUDGE 5 SAGE Hayley

RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos RESERVE CALDERARA Gianclaudio

1 STAHL Signe SWE 26 OCT 2007 369.75     

2 CIANCAGLINI Rebecca ITA 30 APR 2006 366.75 3.00     

3 KARNAFEL Diana UKR 08 JAN 2007 357.30 12.45     

4 JELINKOVA Tereza CZE 25 NOV 2008 350.65 19.10     

5 STEINHAGEN Emily GER 13 JUL 2006 346.15 23.60     

6 DUKE Libby GBR 28 APR 2006 334.70 35.05     

7 DE SANCTIS Giorgia ITA 20 NOV 2007 334.40 35.35     

8 DEML Emily GER 10 AUG 2008 333.05 36.70     

9 WRIGHT Amy GBR 09 FEB 2007 330.70 39.05     

10 HOVTVIAN Yana UKR 19 JAN 2008 329.85 39.90     

11 FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007 327.80 41.95     

12 EL BATT Lara SUI 12 OCT 2006 322.75 47.00     

13 SZABO  Anni Dorottya HUN 25 APR 2008 320.60 49.15     

14 PIWOWARSKA Natalia POL 06 OCT 2008 312.75 57.00     

15 VAN DEN HORN Chloe NED 08 OCT 2007 306.15 63.60     

16 SHARIA Tekle GEO 10 JAN 2007 300.45 69.30     

17 TORSTENSSON Anna SWE 18 JAN 2007 296.35 73.40     

18 JIAMPIETRO Alexandra POL 28 AUG 2006 294.75 75.00     

19 GYOVAI  Panna HUN 05 JUL 2006 288.85 80.90     

20 SUNDHEIM June NOR 26 DEC 2007 276.70 93.05     

21 SHANIDZE Mariami GEO 13 JAN 2007 275.40 94.35     

22 ERZINCAN Ece Sevval TUR 31 OCT 2006 261.65 108.10     

23 BRIANO Coralie MON 03 APR 2007 253.45 116.30     

24 ARSLANKAN Simay TUR 13 JUL 2006 248.00 121.75     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Girls A - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 17

12 JUL 2024 - 10:00

REFEREE SIEFKEN Jann ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 1 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 2 ANNAS Michel JUDGE 2 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 3 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela JUDGE 5 SAGE Hayley

RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos RESERVE CALDERARA Gianclaudio

1 STAHL Signe SWE 26 OCT 2007

201B 1.6 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 32.80 32.80
301B 1.7 1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.55 69.35
401B 1.5 1 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.00 102.35
103B 1.7 1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.25 140.60
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 41.80 182.40
203B 2.3 1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 51.75 234.15
303B 2.4 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.00 276.15
105B 2.6 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 46.80 322.95
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 369.75

2 CIANCAGLINI Rebecca ITA 30 APR 2006

401B 1.5 1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 33.75 33.75
103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 68.60
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 101.40
301B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.55 137.95
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.70 178.65
105B 2.6 1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.90 234.55
303B 2.4 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 284.95
5331D 2.2 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.40 322.35
403B 2.4 1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 366.75 3.00

3 KARNAFEL Diana UKR 08 JAN 2007

401A 1.8 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 37.80
103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.85 72.65
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 103.05
301B 1.7 1 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 34.85 137.90
5132D 2.2 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 44.00 181.90
403B 2.4 1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 232.30
105B 2.6 1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.70 283.00
203B 2.3 1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.80 319.80
5233D 2.5 1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 37.50 357.30 12.45

4 JELINKOVA Tereza CZE 25 NOV 2008

201B 1.6 1 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.40 34.40
301B 1.7 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 68.40
103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 101.55
401A 1.8 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 136.65
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 38.50 175.15
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 219.55
303B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 262.75
203B 2.3 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.70 306.45
105B 2.6 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 44.20 350.65 19.10
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 STEINHAGEN Emily GER 13 JUL 2006

201B 1.6 1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
301B 1.7 1 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.85 68.45
401A 1.8 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 103.55
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.70 144.25
103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 31.45 175.70
403B 2.4 1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 52.80 228.50
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 277.90
203B 2.3 1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 31.05 308.95
303B 2.4 1 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 37.20 346.15 23.60

6 DUKE Libby GBR 28 APR 2006

401A 1.8 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 34.20
103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 66.50
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.80 95.30
301B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 129.30
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 168.90
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 215.70
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 257.10
105B 2.6 1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 35.10 292.20
5233D 2.5 1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.50 334.70 35.05

7 DE SANCTIS Giorgia ITA 20 NOV 2007

103B 1.7 1 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 65.20
301B 1.7 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 28.05 93.25
401B 1.5 1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 33.75 127.00
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.60 166.60
105B 2.6 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 44.20 210.80
203B 2.3 1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 27.60 238.40
303B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 43.20 281.60
403B 2.4 1 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 52.80 334.40 35.35

8 DEML Emily GER 10 AUG 2008

201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.60 29.60
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 61.05
5331D 2.2 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.70 101.75
103B 1.7 1 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 23.80 125.55
401A 1.8 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 32.40 157.95
403B 2.4 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 208.35
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 255.15
303B 2.4 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.00 303.15
5333D 2.6 1 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 29.90 333.05 36.70

9 WRIGHT Amy GBR 09 FEB 2007

103C 1.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 29.60 29.60
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.30 65.90
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 29.25 95.15
301B 1.7 1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.55 131.70
203C 2.0 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 167.70
403B 2.4 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.80 208.50
5134D 2.6 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 42.90 251.40
303B 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 298.20
105B 2.6 1 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 32.50 330.70 39.05

10 HOVTVIAN Yana UKR 19 JAN 2008

401A 1.8 1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.50 31.50
103B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.85 66.35
201B 1.6 1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 33.60 99.95
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 130.55
5132D 2.2 1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 35.20 165.75
403B 2.4 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 216.15
105B 2.6 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 35.10 251.25
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 41.40 292.65
303B 2.4 1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 37.20 329.85 39.90
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007

401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 29.25 29.25
103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.15 62.40
201B 1.6 1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 25.60 88.00
301B 1.7 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 22.95 110.95
5231D 2.1 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 150.85
403B 2.4 1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 196.45
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 45.50 241.95
203B 2.3 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.25 282.20
303B 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 327.80 41.95

12 EL BATT Lara SUI 12 OCT 2006

103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 31.45 31.45
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 29.60 61.05
301B 1.7 1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 32.30 93.35
401A 1.8 1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 125.75
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.30 162.05
203B 2.3 1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 29.90 191.95
303B 2.4 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 236.35
105C 2.4 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 275.95
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 46.80 322.75 47.00

13 SZABO  Anni Dorottya HUN 25 APR 2008

401A 1.8 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 35.10
103B 1.7 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 64.85
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 96.85
301B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.85 131.70
5132D 2.2 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 40.70 172.40
203B 2.3 1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 213.80
303B 2.4 1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.80 248.60
105C 2.4 1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 31.20 279.80
403B 2.4 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 320.60 49.15

14 PIWOWARSKA Natalia POL 06 OCT 2008

401B 1.5 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1.7 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 67.20
5231D 2.1 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 108.15
201B 1.6 1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.00 132.15
301B 1.7 1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.40 152.55
403B 2.4 1 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 192.15
105C 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 235.35
203B 2.3 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 41.40 276.75
303B 2.4 1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 312.75 57.00

15 VAN DEN HORN Chloe NED 08 OCT 2007

301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 57.80
5231D 2.1 1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 91.40
401A 1.8 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 31.50 122.90
103B 1.7 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 152.65
105C 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 195.85
403B 2.4 1 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 40.80 236.65
203B 2.3 1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 271.15
5233D 2.5 1 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 35.00 306.15 63.60
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16 SHARIA Tekle GEO 10 JAN 2007

401B 1.5 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.00 30.00
103B 1.7 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 60.60
201B 1.6 1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 91.80
301B 1.7 1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 16.15 107.95
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 35.20 143.15
403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 44.40 187.55
105B 2.6 1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 52.00 239.55
203B 2.3 1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.50 274.05
303B 2.4 1 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 26.40 300.45 69.30

17 TORSTENSSON Anna SWE 18 JAN 2007

103B 1.7 1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 25.50
201B 1.6 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 57.50
301B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 93.20
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 29.25 122.45
5132D 2.2 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 162.05
403B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 206.45
105B 2.6 1 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 22.10 228.55
203B 2.3 1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 259.60
5231D 2.1 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.75 296.35 73.40

18 JIAMPIETRO Alexandra POL 28 AUG 2006

103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
401B 1.5 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 62.10
5231D 2.1 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 102.00
201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 132.40
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 30.60 163.00
303B 2.4 1 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.00 199.00
203B 2.3 1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 28.75 227.75
105B 2.6 1 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 28.60 256.35
403B 2.4 1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 38.40 294.75 75.00

19 GYOVAI  Panna HUN 05 JUL 2006

401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 28.50 28.50
201B 1.6 1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 28.00 56.50
301B 1.7 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 32.30 88.80
103B 1.7 1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.90 117.70
5231D 2.1 1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 149.20
403B 2.4 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 188.80
5132D 2.2 1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 31.90 220.70
105C 2.4 1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 34.80 255.50
203B 2.3 1 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.35 288.85 80.90

20 SUNDHEIM June NOR 26 DEC 2007

103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.45 31.45
201B 1.6 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 57.85
301B 1.7 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 91.85
401B 1.5 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 26.25 118.10
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 35.20 153.30
105C 2.4 1 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 24.00 177.30
203B 2.3 1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.75 206.05
303C 2.1 1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 240.70
403B 2.4 1 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.00 276.70 93.05

21 SHANIDZE Mariami GEO 13 JAN 2007

101B 1.3 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 24.05 24.05
403C 2.2 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.60 63.65
201B 1.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 93.25
301B 1.7 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 123.85
5132D 2.2 1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 29.70 153.55
105C 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 45.60 199.15
203B 2.3 1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 29.90 229.05
303B 2.4 1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.80 263.85
5231D 2.1 1 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 2.5 11.55 275.40 94.35
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22 ERZINCAN Ece Sevval TUR 31 OCT 2006

201B 1.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
301B 1.7 1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 54.30
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.75 82.05
103B 1.7 1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 29.75 111.80
5132D 2.2 1 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.40 149.20
105B 2.6 1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 23.40 172.60
403B 2.4 1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 212.20
203B 2.3 1 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 21.85 234.05
303B 2.4 1 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 27.60 261.65 108.10

23 BRIANO Coralie MON 03 APR 2007

201B 1.6 1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.00 24.00
301C 1.6 1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 48.00
5231D 2.1 1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 29.40 77.40
401A 1.8 1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.90 105.30
113B 1.9 1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 136.65
5132D 2.2 1 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.60 165.25
403B 2.4 1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 38.40 203.65
105C 2.4 1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 239.65
203B 2.3 1 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 13.80 253.45 116.30

24 ARSLANKAN Simay TUR 13 JUL 2006

201B 1.6 1 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 27.20
301B 1.7 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 28.05 55.25
401B 1.5 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 84.50
103B 1.7 1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 28.90 113.40
5231D 2.1 1 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 28.35 141.75
5132D 2.2 1 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.90 173.65
403B 2.4 1 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 22.80 196.45
105C 2.4 1 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 22.80 219.25
203B 2.3 1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.75 248.00 121.75
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Boys A - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 18

12 JUL 2024 - 12:00

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9  10)

JUDGE 1 ANNAS Michel JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 3 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 4 GUNDERSEN Erik JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela

1 SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006 536.90     

2 MIRZA Maksym UKR 10 JAN 2007 535.95 0.95     

3 AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 14 DEC 2007 523.55 13.35     

4 AXER Tim GER 25 AUG 2006 512.05 24.85     

5 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006 503.00 33.90     

6 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006 500.55 36.35     

7 MARTINOVIC Luka CRO 12 AUG 2006 486.20 50.70     

8 GRUCHOW Mahi Leon GER 27 AUG 2007 485.40 51.50     

9 MOSCA Valerio ITA 12 JAN 2007 484.55 52.35     

10 BARENIUS Folke SWE 29 OCT 2006 454.75 82.15     

11 TSULUKIDZE Giorgi GEO 23 NOV 2008 450.40 86.50     

12 WILLCOX Oscar GBR 21 JUL 2007 449.65 87.25     

13 DYNAK Nataniel POL 26 JUN 2008 429.00 107.90     

14 SIGONA Kevin SUI 10 MAR 2007 425.50 111.40     

15 SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007 423.35 113.55     

16 IKINCI Baris TUR 09 MAR 2006 407.80 129.10     

17 ALMTOFT Rasmus Pagh DEN 15 MAY 2007 400.90 136.00     

18 HIBBERT Matthew Jordon NED 11 FEB 2006 396.20 140.70     

19 FLANDORFER Moritz AUT 24 JUL 2006 395.55 141.35     

20 ABAY Daniel HUN 30 APR 2008 393.20 143.70     

21 SADOWSKI Piotr POL 20 NOV 2007 390.50 146.40     

22 DALGAARD Noahwilliam Eli DEN 22 SEP 2008 355.65 181.25     

23 SAKANDELIDZE Koka GEO 23 SEP 2008 322.90 214.00     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Boys A - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 18

12 JUL 2024 - 12:00

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9  10)

JUDGE 1 ANNAS Michel JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 3 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 4 GUNDERSEN Erik JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela

1 SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006

103B 1.6 3 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 41.60 41.60
201B 1.8 3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 45.90 87.50
301B 1.9 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 42.75 130.25
403B 2.1 3 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 50.40 180.65
5132D 2.1 3 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 47.25 227.90
5154B 3.4 3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 78.20 306.10
109C 3.8 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 51.30 357.40
307C 3.5 3 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 52.50 409.90
407C 3.4 3 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 59.50 469.40
205B 3.0 3 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 536.90

2 MIRZA Maksym UKR 10 JAN 2007

103B 1.6 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.1 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 46.20 82.20
201B 1.8 3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 122.70
301B 1.9 3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.75 165.45
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 203.25
205B 3.0 3 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 266.25
307C 3.5 3 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 78.75 345.00
107B 3.1 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 63.55 408.55
5154B 3.4 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.90 471.45
405B 3.0 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 535.95 0.95

3 AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 14 DEC 2007

103B 1.6 3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 37.60 37.60
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.15 82.75
201B 1.8 3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 41.40 124.15
301B 1.9 3 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 38.00 162.15
5132D 2.1 3 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 49.35 211.50
205B 3.0 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 274.50
107B 3.1 3 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 66.65 341.15
5154B 3.4 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 412.55
305B 3.0 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 466.55
405B 3.0 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 523.55 13.35
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 AXER Tim GER 25 AUG 2006

403B 2.1 3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 48.30 48.30
103B 1.6 3 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 81.90
201B 1.8 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 39.60 121.50
301B 1.9 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 164.25
5331D 2.1 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 208.35
205B 3.0 3 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 263.85
307C 3.5 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.75 328.60
405B 3.0 3 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 388.60
107B 3.1 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 449.05
5152B 3.0 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 512.05 24.85

5 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006

403B 2.1 3 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 49.35 49.35
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 82.95
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 118.05
301B 1.9 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.85 158.90
5132D 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 205.10
107B 3.1 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 63.55 268.65
205B 3.0 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 322.65
307C 3.5 3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 64.75 387.40
5154B 3.4 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.30 453.70
407C 3.4 3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 49.30 503.00 33.90

6 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006

401B 1.4 3 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 34.30 34.30
201B 1.8 3 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 42.30 76.60
301B 1.9 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 116.50
5134D 2.5 3 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.50 169.00
103B 1.6 3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.80 205.80
107B 3.1 3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 266.25
5154B 3.4 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 332.55
305B 3.0 3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 380.55
205B 3.0 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 437.55
405B 3.0 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 63.00 500.55 36.35

7 MARTINOVIC Luka CRO 12 AUG 2006

403B 2.1 3 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 47.25
201B 1.8 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 35.10 82.35
301B 1.9 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 122.25
5132D 2.1 3 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 162.15
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 34.40 196.55
107B 3.1 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.45 257.00
5154B 3.4 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 61.20 318.20
205B 3.0 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 373.70
305B 3.0 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 427.70
405B 3.0 3 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 58.50 486.20 50.70

8 GRUCHOW Mahi Leon GER 27 AUG 2007

201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 34.20
301B 1.9 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 74.10
403B 2.1 3 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 48.30 122.40
5132D 2.1 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 166.50
103B 1.6 3 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 197.70
205B 3.0 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 260.70
305B 3.0 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50 301.20
5154B 3.4 3 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 56.10 357.30
405B 3.0 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 420.30
107B 3.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 485.40 51.50
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 MOSCA Valerio ITA 12 JAN 2007

103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 37.80 71.40
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 36.10 107.50
403B 2.1 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 151.60
5331D 2.1 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 45.15 196.75
107B 3.1 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 261.85
205B 3.0 3 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 43.50 305.35
305B 3.0 3 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 49.50 354.85
5154B 3.4 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 69.70 424.55
405B 3.0 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 484.55 52.35

10 BARENIUS Folke SWE 29 OCT 2006

201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 37.80
301B 1.9 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 75.80
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 45.15 120.95
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 154.55
5132D 2.1 3 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 197.60
205B 3.0 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 51.00 248.60
305B 3.0 3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 284.60
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 51.30 335.90
107B 3.1 3 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.25 390.15
5154B 3.4 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 64.60 454.75 82.15

11 TSULUKIDZE Giorgi GEO 23 NOV 2008

103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 77.70
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 111.90
301B 1.9 3 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.95 150.85
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 191.80
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 52.65 244.45
107C 2.8 3 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 290.65
205C 2.8 3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.00 346.65
305C 2.8 3 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 58.80 405.45
5335D 2.9 3 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 44.95 450.40 86.50

12 WILLCOX Oscar GBR 21 JUL 2007

403B 2.1 3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 47.25 47.25
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 82.45
201B 1.8 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 31.50 113.95
301B 1.9 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 152.90
5132D 2.1 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 197.00
405B 3.0 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 63.00 260.00
5152B 3.0 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 323.00
205B 3.0 3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 383.00
305B 3.0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 383.00
107B 3.1 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.65 449.65 87.25

13 DYNAK Nataniel POL 26 JUN 2008

103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 44.10 77.70
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 112.80
301B 1.9 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 151.75
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 192.70
205C 2.8 3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 43.40 236.10
305C 2.8 3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.40 272.50
107C 2.8 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 60.20 332.70
405C 2.7 3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 37.80 370.50
5152B 3.0 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 429.00 107.90
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

14 SIGONA Kevin SUI 10 MAR 2007

103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 32.40 63.60
301B 1.9 3 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 38.95 102.55
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 38.85 141.40
5132D 2.1 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 42.00 183.40
405C 2.7 3 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.00 237.40
107C 2.8 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 292.00
205B 3.0 3 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 39.00 331.00
305B 3.0 3 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 48.00 379.00
5152B 3.0 3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.50 425.50 111.40

15 SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007

201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 37.80 37.80
301B 1.9 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.15 72.95
403B 2.1 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 119.15
103B 1.6 3 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 35.20 154.35
5231D 2.0 3 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 40.00 194.35
5335D 2.9 3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.25 230.60
205B 3.0 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 52.50 283.10
305B 3.0 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 340.10
405C 2.7 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 55.35 395.45
107B 3.1 3 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.90 423.35 113.55

16 IKINCI Baris TUR 09 MAR 2006

103B 1.6 3 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 28.00
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 66.85
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 101.95
301B 1.9 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 31.35 133.30
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 170.05
107C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 43.40 213.45
405C 2.7 3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 44.55 258.00
205C 2.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 308.40
305C 2.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.80 360.20
5235D 2.8 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 47.60 407.80 129.10

17 ALMTOFT Rasmus Pagh DEN 15 MAY 2007

103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 66.30
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 103.35
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 143.25
5132D 2.1 3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 177.90
105B 2.4 3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 224.70
205C 2.8 3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 39.20 263.90
305C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 43.40 307.30
405C 2.7 3 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.60 355.90
5152B 3.0 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 45.00 400.90 136.00

18 HIBBERT Matthew Jordon NED 11 FEB 2006

403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 73.75
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 111.55
301B 1.9 3 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 33.25 144.80
5231D 2.0 3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.00 184.80
5152B 3.0 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 244.80
205B 3.0 3 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 25.50 270.30
305B 3.0 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 319.80
107B 3.1 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 48.05 367.85
405C 2.7 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 28.35 396.20 140.70
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19 FLANDORFER Moritz AUT 24 JUL 2006

103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 30.40 30.40
201B 1.8 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 37.80 68.20
301B 1.9 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 39.90 108.10
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 149.05
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 187.90
107C 2.8 3 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 228.50
205C 2.8 3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 40.60 269.10
305C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 42.00 311.10
405C 2.7 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 347.55
5152B 3.0 3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 48.00 395.55 141.35

20 ABAY Daniel HUN 30 APR 2008

403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.80 69.75
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 35.10 104.85
301B 1.9 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.15 140.00
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 177.80
405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 226.40
107C 2.8 3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.00 275.40
205C 2.8 3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 39.20 314.60
305C 2.8 3 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 348.20
5152B 3.0 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 393.20 143.70

21 SADOWSKI Piotr POL 20 NOV 2007

103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 33.30 66.90
301B 1.9 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 35.15 102.05
403B 2.1 3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 143.00
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.75 179.75
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 232.40
107C 2.8 3 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 50.40 282.80
205C 2.8 3 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 35.00 317.80
305C 2.8 3 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 32.20 350.00
5152B 3.0 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 40.50 390.50 146.40

22 DALGAARD Noahwilliam Eli DEN 22 SEP 2008

103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 29.60
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 62.00
301B 1.9 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 33.25 95.25
403B 2.1 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 133.05
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 172.95
107C 2.8 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 210.75
205C 2.8 3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 252.75
305C 2.8 3 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 19.60 272.35
405C 2.7 3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 316.90
5134D 2.5 3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 38.75 355.65 181.25

23 SAKANDELIDZE Koka GEO 23 SEP 2008

103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 67.65
201B 1.8 3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 98.25
301B 1.9 3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 32.30 130.55
5132D 2.1 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.65 165.20
405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.30 216.50
107C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 258.50
5152B 3.0 3 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 21.00 279.50
205C 2.8 3 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 29.40 308.90
305C 2.8 3 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 14.00 322.90 214.00
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Girls A - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 19

12 JUL 2024 - 16:00

REFEREE SIEFKEN Jann

ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 2 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 3 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 5 ANNAS Michel

JUDGE 6 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 7 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

RESERVE GUNDERSEN Erik

1 KARNAFEL Diana UKR 08 JAN 2007 368.35     

2 CIANCAGLINI Rebecca ITA 30 APR 2006 365.35 3.00     

3 STEINHAGEN Emily GER 13 JUL 2006 364.70 3.65     

4 DE SANCTIS Giorgia ITA 20 NOV 2007 363.20 5.15     

5 STAHL Signe SWE 26 OCT 2007 362.70 5.65     

6 DUKE Libby GBR 28 APR 2006 359.65 8.70     

7 JELINKOVA Tereza CZE 25 NOV 2008 355.70 12.65     

8 WRIGHT Amy GBR 09 FEB 2007 354.60 13.75     

9 HOVTVIAN Yana UKR 19 JAN 2008 349.55 18.80     

10 DEML Emily GER 10 AUG 2008 341.85 26.50     

11 EL BATT Lara SUI 12 OCT 2006 339.05 29.30     

12 FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007 322.90 45.45     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Girls A - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 19

12 JUL 2024 - 16:00

REFEREE SIEFKEN Jann

ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 2 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 3 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 5 ANNAS Michel

JUDGE 6 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 7 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

RESERVE GUNDERSEN Erik

1 KARNAFEL Diana UKR 08 JAN 2007

403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 229.90
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 276.70
5134D 2.6 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 323.50
203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.85 368.35

2 CIANCAGLINI Rebecca ITA 30 APR 2006

403B 2.4 1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 52.80 231.45
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 286.05
303B 2.4 1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 31.20 317.25
5333D 2.6 1 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.10 365.35 3.00

3 STEINHAGEN Emily GER 13 JUL 2006

403B 2.4 1 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.40 226.10
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 48.10 274.20
203B 2.3 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.70 317.90
303B 2.4 1 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 364.70 3.65

4 DE SANCTIS Giorgia ITA 20 NOV 2007

105B 2.6 1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 53.30 219.90
203B 2.3 1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 43.70 263.60
303B 2.4 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 306.80
403B 2.4 1 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 56.40 363.20 5.15

5 STAHL Signe SWE 26 OCT 2007

203B 2.3 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.30 230.70
303B 2.4 1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 34.80 265.50
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 46.80 312.30
403B 2.4 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 362.70 5.65

6 DUKE Libby GBR 28 APR 2006

403B 2.4 1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 54.00 222.90
203B 2.3 1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 43.70 266.60
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 46.80 313.40
5233D 2.5 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.25 359.65 8.70

7 JELINKOVA Tereza CZE 25 NOV 2008

403B 2.4 1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.20 224.35
303B 2.4 1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 42.00 266.35
203B 2.3 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.55 308.90
105B 2.6 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 355.70 12.65
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 WRIGHT Amy GBR 09 FEB 2007

403B 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 214.50
5134D 2.6 1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 41.60 256.10
303B 2.4 1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 50.40 306.50
105B 2.6 1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.10 354.60 13.75

9 HOVTVIAN Yana UKR 19 JAN 2008

403B 2.4 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 216.15
105B 2.6 1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 42.90 259.05
203B 2.3 1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 43.70 302.75
303B 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 349.55 18.80

10 DEML Emily GER 10 AUG 2008

403B 2.4 1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 208.35
105B 2.6 1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 259.05
303B 2.4 1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 295.05
5333D 2.6 1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 46.80 341.85 26.50

11 EL BATT Lara SUI 12 OCT 2006

203B 2.3 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 203.45
303B 2.4 1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 250.25
105C 2.4 1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 297.05
403B 2.4 1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 339.05 29.30

12 FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007

403B 2.4 1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 194.05
105B 2.6 1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 240.85
203B 2.3 1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.85 285.70
303B 2.4 1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 37.20 322.90 45.45
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Boys A - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 20

12 JUL 2024 - 17:00

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia

ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ANNAS Michel

JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 SAGE Hayley

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 6 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 7 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianclaudio

1 SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006 585.55     

2 AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 14 DEC 2007 550.75 34.80     

3 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006 543.00 42.55     

4 MOSCA Valerio ITA 12 JAN 2007 533.55 52.00     

5 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006 528.15 57.40     

6 AXER Tim GER 25 AUG 2006 526.15 59.40     

7 MIRZA Maksym UKR 10 JAN 2007 522.50 63.05     

8 MARTINOVIC Luka CRO 12 AUG 2006 493.15 92.40     

9 GRUCHOW Mahi Leon GER 27 AUG 2007 491.85 93.70     

10 BARENIUS Folke SWE 29 OCT 2006 470.15 115.40     

11 TSULUKIDZE Giorgi GEO 23 NOV 2008 430.65 154.90     

12 DYNAK Nataniel POL 26 JUN 2008 428.05 157.50     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Boys A - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 20

12 JUL 2024 - 17:00

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia

ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ANNAS Michel

JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 SAGE Hayley

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 6 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 7 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianclaudio

1 SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006

5154B 3.4 3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 81.60 309.50
109C 3.8 3 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 95.00 404.50
307C 3.5 3 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 82.25 486.75
407C 3.4 3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.30 536.05
205B 3.0 3 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 585.55

2 AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 14 DEC 2007

205B 3.0 3 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 279.00
107B 3.1 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 339.45
5154B 3.4 3 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 74.80 414.25
305B 3.0 3 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 75.00 489.25
405B 3.0 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 61.50 550.75 34.80

3 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006

107B 3.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 65.10 270.20
205B 3.0 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 331.70
307C 3.5 3 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 77.00 408.70
5154B 3.4 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 73.10 481.80
407C 3.4 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 61.20 543.00 42.55

4 MOSCA Valerio ITA 12 JAN 2007

107B 3.1 3 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 71.30 268.05
205B 3.0 3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 54.00 322.05
305B 3.0 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 389.55
5154B 3.4 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 76.50 466.05
405B 3.0 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 533.55 52.00

5 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006

107B 3.1 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.65 272.45
5154B 3.4 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 69.70 342.15
305B 3.0 3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 67.50 409.65
205B 3.0 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.50 468.15
405B 3.0 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 528.15 57.40

6 AXER Tim GER 25 AUG 2006

205B 3.0 3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 275.85
307C 3.5 3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 64.75 340.60
405B 3.0 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 406.60
107B 3.1 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.55 470.15
5337D 3.5 3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 56.00 526.15 59.40
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 MIRZA Maksym UKR 10 JAN 2007

205B 3.0 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.50 243.75
307C 3.5 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 73.50 317.25
107B 3.1 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.75 387.00
5154B 3.4 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 68.00 455.00
405B 3.0 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 522.50 63.05

8 MARTINOVIC Luka CRO 12 AUG 2006

405B 3.0 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 259.55
107B 3.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.10 324.65
5154B 3.4 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 68.00 392.65
205B 3.0 3 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 40.50 433.15
305B 3.0 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 493.15 92.40

9 GRUCHOW Mahi Leon GER 27 AUG 2007

205B 3.0 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 250.20
305B 3.0 3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 304.20
5154B 3.4 3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 365.40
405B 3.0 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 66.00 431.40
107B 3.1 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 60.45 491.85 93.70

10 BARENIUS Folke SWE 29 OCT 2006

205B 3.0 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 58.50 256.10
305B 3.0 3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 305.60
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 358.25
107B 3.1 3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 414.05
5154B 3.4 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 56.10 470.15 115.40

11 TSULUKIDZE Giorgi GEO 23 NOV 2008

405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.30 243.10
107C 2.8 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 289.30
205C 2.8 3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.60 336.90
305C 2.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 391.50
5335D 2.9 3 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 39.15 430.65 154.90

12 DYNAK Nataniel POL 26 JUN 2008

205C 2.8 3 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 36.40 229.10
305C 2.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.80 287.90
107C 2.8 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.00 343.90
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 52.65 396.55
5152B 3.0 3 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 428.05 157.50
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Girls B - Platform
Preliminary

Event 21

13 JUL 2024 - 10:00

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7)

JUDGE 1 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 2 ANNAS Michel

JUDGE 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio JUDGE 4 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela JUDGE 5 GUNDERSEN Erik

RESERVE CHANTURIA Chola RESERVE PATSERINA Olena

1 FISHER-EAMES Skye GBR 30 AUG 2009 332.55     

2 HLYZHINA Karina UKR 28 APR 2009 300.60 31.95     

3 MIESHKOVA Alisa UKR 11 DEC 2009 298.25 34.30     

4 BELLATO Viola ITA 14 OCT 2009 289.15 43.40     

5 CANNONE Marianna ITA 24 MAY 2009 287.65 44.90     

6 GARDNER Kate GBR 10 JAN 2009 282.00 50.55     

7 EREMINOVA Iva BUL 26 AUG 2009 276.60 55.95     

8 EISENBERG Jule Leonie GER 05 FEB 2009 274.05 58.50     

9 GOLBS Katharina Emily GER 14 DEC 2009 265.65 66.90     

10 KARTSIOTI Myrto GRE 06 FEB 2010 253.90 78.65     

11 BOSQUED GARZA Natalia ESP 25 JAN 2009 248.85 83.70     

12 RASLAVICIUTE Odri Gabre NOR 06 DEC 2009 243.80 88.75     

13 BAYOL Amelie FRA 24 JUL 2009 232.85 99.70     

14 SIBORENKO Ada POL 15 AUG 2009 228.55 104.00     

15 KARABULUT Kardelen TUR 16 MAR 2009 224.10 108.45     

16 PIEKKANEN Veera FIN 18 OCT 2010 221.85 110.70     

17 RAGNVALDSEN FELDE Isabel NOR 20 JAN 2009 207.65 124.90     

18 KIM Bora Cathleen HUN 19 APR 2010 184.65 147.90     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Girls B - Platform
Preliminary

Event 21

13 JUL 2024 - 10:00

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7)

JUDGE 1 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 2 ANNAS Michel

JUDGE 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio JUDGE 4 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela JUDGE 5 GUNDERSEN Erik

RESERVE CHANTURIA Chola RESERVE PATSERINA Olena

1 FISHER-EAMES Skye GBR 30 AUG 2009

403B 2.1 7 8.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 47.25 47.25
612B 1.8 7 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.30 80.55
201B 1.8 7 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 42.30 122.85
301B 1.9 7 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 46.55 169.40
105B 2.4 7 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 55.20 224.60
405C 2.7 7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 281.30
5233D 2.5 5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 51.25 332.55

2 HLYZHINA Karina UKR 28 APR 2009

103B 1.6 7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 7 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 39.90 73.50
201B 1.8 7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 108.60
5132D 2.1 7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 150.60
305C 2.8 10 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 42.00 192.60
6243D 3.2 10 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 250.20
405B 2.8 10 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 300.60 31.95

3 MIESHKOVA Alisa UKR 11 DEC 2009

103B 1.6 7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 43.05 75.85
201B 1.8 7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 38.70 114.55
301B 1.9 7 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 148.75
405B 2.8 10 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.40 192.15
107B 3.0 10 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 51.00 243.15
5152B 2.9 10 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.10 298.25 34.30

4 BELLATO Viola ITA 14 OCT 2009

103B 1.6 7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 37.60 37.60
301B 1.9 7 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 38.00 75.60
201B 1.8 7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.60 115.20
403B 2.1 7 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 45.15 160.35
5233D 2.5 5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 51.25 211.60
105B 2.4 7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 38.40 250.00
405C 2.7 7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.15 289.15 43.40

5 CANNONE Marianna ITA 24 MAY 2009

103B 1.6 10 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 34.40 34.40
301B 1.9 10 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 27.55 61.95
201B 1.8 7 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 37.80 99.75
5231D 2.0 10 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 41.00 140.75
105B 2.4 7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.00 188.75
405C 2.7 7 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 52.65 241.40
5233D 2.5 5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 46.25 287.65 44.90
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 GARDNER Kate GBR 10 JAN 2009

103B 1.6 10 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 41.00 74.60
201B 1.8 10 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 112.40
301B 1.9 10 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 22.80 135.20
5152B 2.9 10 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.30 184.50
205C 2.8 7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 230.70
405C 2.7 7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 51.30 282.00 50.55

7 EREMINOVA Iva BUL 26 AUG 2009

403B 2.1 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 70.55
301B 1.9 7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 31.35 101.90
5231D 2.0 7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 137.90
405B 2.8 10 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 186.90
5152B 2.9 10 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.50 230.40
205C 2.8 7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 276.60 55.95

8 EISENBERG Jule Leonie GER 05 FEB 2009

103B 1.6 10 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 35.20 35.20
612B 1.9 10 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 39.90 75.10
301B 1.9 10 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.95 114.05
403B 2.1 7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 158.15
405B 2.8 10 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 204.35
107B 3.0 10 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 34.50 238.85
5253B 3.2 10 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 35.20 274.05 58.50

9 GOLBS Katharina Emily GER 14 DEC 2009

612B 1.8 7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 31.50 31.50
103B 1.6 7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 65.10
403B 2.1 7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 47.25 112.35
301B 1.9 7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 146.55
405B 2.8 10 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.20 185.75
205B 3.0 7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 43.50 229.25
305C 2.8 10 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 36.40 265.65 66.90

10 KARTSIOTI Myrto GRE 06 FEB 2010

103B 1.6 7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 70.60
301B 1.9 7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 38.00 108.60
5231D 2.0 7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.00 136.60
105B 2.4 7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 179.80
405C 2.7 7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.95 229.75
203B 2.3 5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 24.15 253.90 78.65

11 BOSQUED GARZA Natalia ESP 25 JAN 2009

103B 1.6 7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 73.75
301B 1.9 7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 25.65 99.40
5231D 2.0 7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 135.40
405B 2.8 10 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 30.80 166.20
107C 2.7 10 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 218.85
205C 3.0 5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 30.00 248.85 83.70

12 RASLAVICIUTE Odri Gabre NOR 06 DEC 2009

103B 1.6 7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 26.40 26.40
403B 2.1 7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 31.50 57.90
201B 1.8 7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 39.60 97.50
301B 1.9 7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 126.00
5233D 2.4 7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 165.60
205C 2.8 7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 35.00 200.60
105B 2.4 7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 43.20 243.80 88.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

13 BAYOL Amelie FRA 24 JUL 2009

101B 1.5 7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.75 27.75
301B 1.9 7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 28.50 56.25
403B 2.1 7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 96.15
5231D 2.0 7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.00 133.15
205C 2.8 7 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 162.55
305C 2.8 10 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 19.60 182.15
5251B 2.6 10 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 232.85 99.70

14 SIBORENKO Ada POL 15 AUG 2009

103B 1.6 7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 26.40 26.40
403B 2.1 7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 60.00
301B 1.7 5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.75 89.75
201B 1.6 5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 30.40 120.15
5132D 2.2 5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 28.60 148.75
105B 2.4 7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.00 190.75
405C 2.7 7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 37.80 228.55 104.00

15 KARABULUT Kardelen TUR 16 MAR 2009

301B 1.9 7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 28.50
612B 1.8 7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.30 61.80
103B 1.6 7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 88.20
5132D 2.2 5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 33.00 121.20
105B 2.4 7 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 31.20 152.40
405C 2.7 7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.50 192.90
614B 2.4 10 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 31.20 224.10 108.45

16 PIEKKANEN Veera FIN 18 OCT 2010

103B 1.6 7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 30.40
403B 2.1 7 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 24.15 54.55
201B 1.8 7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 38.70 93.25
301B 1.9 7 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 23.75 117.00
105B 2.4 7 5.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 32.40 149.40
405C 2.7 7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 185.85
5233D 2.4 7 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 36.00 221.85 110.70

17 RAGNVALDSEN FELDE Isabel NOR 20 JAN 2009

103B 1.6 7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 28.00
201B 1.8 7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 55.00
301B 1.9 7 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 24.70 79.70
403B 2.1 7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 120.65
105B 2.4 7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 31.20 151.85
405C 2.7 7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 200.45
5233D 2.4 7 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.20 207.65 124.90

18 KIM Bora Cathleen HUN 19 APR 2010

401B 1.5 5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.00 30.00
201B 1.6 5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.80 54.80
301B 1.7 5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 82.85
103B 1.7 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 82.85
5233D 2.4 7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 124.85
105B 2.4 7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 27.60 152.45
404C 2.8 5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 32.20 184.65 147.90
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Boys B - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 22

13 JUL 2024 - 12:00

REFEREE SIEFKEN Jann ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 3 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 3 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 4 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 5 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianclaudio RESERVE GUNDERSEN Erik

1 MALIEIEV Valerii UKR 14 JAN 2009 429.75     

2 AWE Finn GER 29 JUN 2009 427.05 2.70     

3 STEPANOV Dmytro UKR 25 JAN 2010 423.60 6.15     

4 DE PERCIN N. Pierre FRA 08 JAN 2009 411.65 18.10     

5 BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009 404.70 25.05     

6 PINKOWSKI Anton GER 17 AUG 2009 399.70 30.05     

7 TSKHOMELIDZE Aleksandre GEO 12 AUG 2009 386.90 42.85     

8 KAUPPINEN Veikka FIN 27 NOV 2009 380.00 49.75     

9 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009 367.50 62.25     

10 RICHTER Erik AUT 10 DEC 2009 366.05 63.70     

11 GREIG Simeon GBR 25 MAY 2010 365.20 64.55     

12 VALENTI Marco ITA 07 AUG 2010 356.75 73.00     

13 PASSERONE Erik SUI 23 MAR 2009 354.10 75.65     

14 KAPNOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 19 JUN 2009 338.95 90.80     

15 PYLVANANEN Eino FIN 23 SEP 2010 334.20 95.55     

16 SZABO Peter Andras HUN 27 MAY 2010 331.85 97.90     

17 BAZIUK Kiril LTU 06 DEC 2009 330.30 99.45     

18 STAMBAK Lovro CRO 03 FEB 2010 329.40 100.35     

19 KOTZAGIANNIS Spyridon GRE 19 FEB 2010 321.95 107.80     

20 WILLCOX Sebastian GBR 14 MAY 2009 317.35 112.40     

21 SAVIC Bogdan SRB 23 SEP 2009 312.05 117.70     

22 AKIN Uras Efe TUR 05 MAY 2010 270.75 159.00     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Boys B - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 22

13 JUL 2024 - 12:00

REFEREE SIEFKEN Jann ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 3 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 3 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 4 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 5 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianclaudio RESERVE GUNDERSEN Erik

1 MALIEIEV Valerii UKR 14 JAN 2009

103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 34.40 34.40
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 78.50
201B 1.8 3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.60 118.10
301B 1.9 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.85 158.95
5132D 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 203.05
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 48.60 251.65
107C 2.8 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 51.80 303.45
5152B 3.0 3 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 370.95
305C 2.8 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 429.75

2 AWE Finn GER 29 JUN 2009

103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 69.60
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 106.65
403B 2.1 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 150.75
5132D 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 194.85
405C 2.7 3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 62.10 256.95
107C 2.8 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 315.75
205C 2.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.80 374.55
5152B 3.0 3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 427.05 2.70

3 STEPANOV Dmytro UKR 25 JAN 2010

103B 1.6 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 46.20 79.80
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 34.20 114.00
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 38.00 152.00
5132D 2.1 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.15 197.15
205C 2.8 3 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 50.40 247.55
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 54.00 301.55
107B 3.1 3 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 63.55 365.10
5152B 3.0 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 423.60 6.15

4 DE PERCIN N. Pierre FRA 08 JAN 2009

403B 2.1 3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 39.90
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 75.90
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 38.95 114.85
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 156.85
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 189.65
205C 2.8 3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 56.00 245.65
305C 2.8 3 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 65.80 311.45
107C 2.8 3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 357.65
5136D 3.0 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 411.65 18.10
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009

103B 1.6 3 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 38.40 38.40
201B 1.8 3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.70 77.10
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.15 112.25
403B 2.1 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 153.20
5132D 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 195.20
5152B 3.0 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 55.50 250.70
107C 2.8 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 60.20 310.90
205C 2.8 3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 44.80 355.70
305C 2.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 49.00 404.70 25.05

6 PINKOWSKI Anton GER 17 AUG 2009

201B 1.8 3 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 36.90 36.90
301B 1.9 3 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 71.10
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 102.30
403B 2.1 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 145.35
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 186.30
5152B 3.0 3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 237.30
107C 2.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 287.70
205C 2.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 339.50
305C 2.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 60.20 399.70 30.05

7 TSKHOMELIDZE Aleksandre GEO 12 AUG 2009

103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 71.40
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 105.60
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 37.05 142.65
5231D 2.0 3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 37.00 179.65
405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.60 228.25
107B 3.1 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.35 285.60
5152B 3.0 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 335.10
205C 2.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 51.80 386.90 42.85

8 KAUPPINEN Veikka FIN 27 NOV 2009

103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 32.80 32.80
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 65.20
301B 1.9 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 99.40
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 43.05 142.45
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 179.20
105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 223.60
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 48.60 272.20
205C 2.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 326.80
305C 2.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 53.20 380.00 49.75

9 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009

103B 1.6 3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 69.00
301B 1.9 3 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.85 109.85
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 40.95 150.80
5231D 2.0 3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 37.00 187.80
205C 2.8 3 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 238.20
305C 2.8 3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 280.20
107C 2.8 3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 318.00
5152B 3.0 3 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 49.50 367.50 62.25

10 RICHTER Erik AUT 10 DEC 2009

103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 69.60
301B 1.9 3 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 108.55
403B 2.1 3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.15 153.70
5231D 2.0 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 42.00 195.70
105B 2.4 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 246.10
205C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 288.10
305C 2.8 3 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 28.00 316.10
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 49.95 366.05 63.70
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 GREIG Simeon GBR 25 MAY 2010

103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 32.80
201B 1.8 3 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 39.60 72.40
303C 2.0 3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 30.00 102.40
403B 2.1 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 148.60
5231D 2.0 3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.00 182.60
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.30 233.90
205C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 275.90
305C 2.8 3 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 51.80 327.70
5152B 3.0 3 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 37.50 365.20 64.55

12 VALENTI Marco ITA 07 AUG 2010

403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 46.20 46.20
103B 1.6 3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 82.20
201B 1.8 3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 116.40
301B 1.9 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 41.80 158.20
5231D 2.0 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 41.00 199.20
5233D 2.4 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 246.00
105B 2.4 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 296.40
305C 2.8 3 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 26.60 323.00
405C 2.7 3 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 33.75 356.75 73.00

13 PASSERONE Erik SUI 23 MAR 2009

403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 38.85
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 67.65
201A 1.9 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 39.90 107.55
301B 1.9 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 31.35 138.90
5231D 2.0 3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 30.00 168.90
5235D 2.8 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 56.00 224.90
107B 3.1 3 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 43.40 268.30
405C 2.7 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.30 319.60
205B 3.0 3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 34.50 354.10 75.65

14 KAPNOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 19 JUN 2009

103B 1.6 3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.20 63.00
301B 1.9 3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 101.95
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 141.85
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 177.55
405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 226.15
107C 2.8 3 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 37.80 263.95
5152B 3.0 3 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 305.95
205B 3.0 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.00 338.95 90.80

15 PYLVANANEN Eino FIN 23 SEP 2010

103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 29.60
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 64.70
301B 1.9 3 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.25 97.95
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 137.85
5132D 2.1 3 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 32.55 170.40
105B 2.4 3 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 211.20
405C 2.7 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 43.20 254.40
205C 2.8 3 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 288.00
305C 2.8 3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.20 334.20 95.55
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

16 SZABO Peter Andras HUN 27 MAY 2010

403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 39.90
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 71.90
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 104.30
301B 1.9 3 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.55 131.85
5231D 2.0 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.00 168.85
405C 2.7 3 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.00 222.85
205C 2.8 3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 256.45
305C 2.8 3 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.20 288.65
105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 331.85 97.90

17 BAZIUK Kiril LTU 06 DEC 2009

403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.40 71.35
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 107.35
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.00 145.35
5132D 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 189.45
205C 2.8 3 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 22.40 211.85
105B 2.4 3 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 251.45
305C 2.8 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.60 299.05
5134D 2.5 3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 31.25 330.30 99.45

18 STAMBAK Lovro CRO 03 FEB 2010

403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 37.80 37.80
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 73.80
301B 1.9 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 102.30
103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 29.60 131.90
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 171.80
5235D 2.8 3 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 28.00 199.80
105B 2.4 3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 244.20
205C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 286.20
405C 2.7 3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.20 329.40 100.35

19 KOTZAGIANNIS Spyridon GRE 19 FEB 2010

403B 2.1 3 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 38.85
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 70.85
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.30 104.15
301B 1.9 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 31.35 135.50
5231D 2.0 3 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 34.00 169.50
5235D 2.8 3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.00 211.50
405C 2.7 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 41.85 253.35
107C 2.8 3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 47.60 300.95
205C 2.8 3 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 21.00 321.95 107.80

20 WILLCOX Sebastian GBR 14 MAY 2009

103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 70.60
301B 1.9 3 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 33.25 103.85
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 144.80
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 185.75
107C 2.8 3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 219.35
205C 2.8 3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 49.00 268.35
305C 2.8 3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 49.00 317.35
5152B 3.0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 317.35 112.40

21 SAVIC Bogdan SRB 23 SEP 2009

403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 39.90
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 68.70
201B 1.8 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.30 102.00
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 138.10
5132D 2.1 3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 172.75
405C 2.7 3 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.90 218.65
305C 2.8 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 28.00 246.65
5152B 3.0 3 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 36.00 282.65
205C 2.8 3 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 29.40 312.05 117.70
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

22 AKIN Uras Efe TUR 05 MAY 2010

103B 1.6 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 18.00 46.80
301B 1.9 3 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 16.15 62.95
403B 2.1 3 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 96.55
5132D 2.1 3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 32.55 129.10
205C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.20 168.30
405C 2.7 3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 36.45 204.75
105B 2.4 3 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.60 238.35
5233D 2.4 3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 270.75 159.00
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Girls B - Platform
Final

Event 23

13 JUL 2024 - 16:00

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia

ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL

JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 3 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 4 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 5 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 6 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 7 CHANTURIA Chola

RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 FISHER-EAMES Skye GBR 30 AUG 2009 326.40     

2 HLYZHINA Karina UKR 28 APR 2009 321.20 5.20     

3 EISENBERG Jule Leonie GER 05 FEB 2009 314.15 12.25     

4 GOLBS Katharina Emily GER 14 DEC 2009 311.55 14.85     

5 MIESHKOVA Alisa UKR 11 DEC 2009 306.45 19.95     

6 BELLATO Viola ITA 14 OCT 2009 304.90 21.50     

7 EREMINOVA Iva BUL 26 AUG 2009 303.80 22.60     

8 CANNONE Marianna ITA 24 MAY 2009 280.70 45.70     

9 GARDNER Kate GBR 10 JAN 2009 276.00 50.40     

10 KARTSIOTI Myrto GRE 06 FEB 2010 267.15 59.25     

11 BOSQUED GARZA Natalia ESP 25 JAN 2009 254.55 71.85     

12 RASLAVICIUTE Odri Gabre NOR 06 DEC 2009 245.80 80.60     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Girls B - Platform
Final

Event 23

13 JUL 2024 - 16:00

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia

ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL

JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 3 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 4 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 5 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 6 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 7 CHANTURIA Chola

RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 FISHER-EAMES Skye GBR 30 AUG 2009

105B 2.4 7 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 219.80
405C 2.7 7 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 55.35 275.15
5233D 2.5 5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 51.25 326.40

2 HLYZHINA Karina UKR 28 APR 2009

305C 2.8 10 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.80 209.40
6243D 3.2 10 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 54.40 263.80
405B 2.8 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 57.40 321.20 5.20

3 EISENBERG Jule Leonie GER 05 FEB 2009

405B 2.8 10 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.80 216.95
107B 3.0 10 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 270.95
5253B 3.2 10 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 43.20 314.15 12.25

4 GOLBS Katharina Emily GER 14 DEC 2009

405B 2.8 10 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 201.15
205B 3.0 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.00 261.15
305C 2.8 10 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 50.40 311.55 14.85

5 MIESHKOVA Alisa UKR 11 DEC 2009

405B 2.8 10 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 199.15
107B 3.0 10 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 43.50 242.65
5152B 2.9 10 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.80 306.45 19.95

6 BELLATO Viola ITA 14 OCT 2009

5233D 2.5 5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 55.00 215.35
105B 2.4 7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 265.75
405C 2.7 7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.15 304.90 21.50

7 EREMINOVA Iva BUL 26 AUG 2009

405B 2.8 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 192.50
5152B 2.9 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.90 253.40
205C 2.8 7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 50.40 303.80 22.60

8 CANNONE Marianna ITA 24 MAY 2009

105B 2.4 7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 191.15
405C 2.7 7 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.55 235.70
5233D 2.5 5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.00 280.70 45.70
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 GARDNER Kate GBR 10 JAN 2009

5152B 2.9 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.55 191.75
205C 2.8 7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 53.20 244.95
405C 2.7 7 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 31.05 276.00 50.40

10 KARTSIOTI Myrto GRE 06 FEB 2010

105B 2.4 7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 187.00
405C 2.7 7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 223.45
203B 2.3 5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.70 267.15 59.25

11 BOSQUED GARZA Natalia ESP 25 JAN 2009

405B 2.8 10 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 47.60 183.00
107C 2.7 10 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.55 227.55
205C 3.0 5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 27.00 254.55 71.85

12 RASLAVICIUTE Odri Gabre NOR 06 DEC 2009

5233D 2.4 7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 165.60
205C 2.8 7 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 206.20
105B 2.4 7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 245.80 80.60
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Boys B - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 24

13 JUL 2024 - 17:00

REFEREE SIEFKEN Jann

ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 6 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 7 WIERNIUK Anna

RESERVE PATSERINA Olena

1 STEPANOV Dmytro UKR 25 JAN 2010 444.80     

2 AWE Finn GER 29 JUN 2009 438.75 6.05     

3 MALIEIEV Valerii UKR 14 JAN 2009 437.50 7.30     

4 BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009 420.80 24.00     

5 TSKHOMELIDZE Aleksandre GEO 12 AUG 2009 396.35 48.45     

6 VALENTI Marco ITA 07 AUG 2010 395.40 49.40     

7 DE PERCIN N. Pierre FRA 08 JAN 2009 390.95 53.85     

8 GREIG Simeon GBR 25 MAY 2010 390.15 54.65     

9 PINKOWSKI Anton GER 17 AUG 2009 358.20 86.60     

10 KAUPPINEN Veikka FIN 27 NOV 2009 356.90 87.90     

10 RICHTER Erik AUT 10 DEC 2009 356.90 87.90     

12 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009 347.80 97.00     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Boys B - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 24

13 JUL 2024 - 17:00

REFEREE SIEFKEN Jann

ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 6 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 7 WIERNIUK Anna

RESERVE PATSERINA Olena

1 STEPANOV Dmytro UKR 25 JAN 2010

205C 2.8 3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 243.35
405C 2.7 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 58.05 301.40
107B 3.1 3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 74.40 375.80
5152B 3.0 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 69.00 444.80

2 AWE Finn GER 29 JUN 2009

405C 2.7 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 59.40 254.25
107C 2.8 3 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.20 321.45
205C 2.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 58.80 380.25
5152B 3.0 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 438.75 6.05

3 MALIEIEV Valerii UKR 14 JAN 2009

405C 2.7 3 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.05 261.10
107C 2.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 315.70
5152B 3.0 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 63.00 378.70
305C 2.8 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 58.80 437.50 7.30

4 BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009

5152B 3.0 3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 45.00 240.20
107C 2.8 3 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.40 304.60
205C 2.8 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 363.40
305C 2.8 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.40 420.80 24.00

5 TSKHOMELIDZE Aleksandre GEO 12 AUG 2009

405C 2.7 3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 44.55 224.20
107B 3.1 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 284.65
5152B 3.0 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 343.15
205C 2.8 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 53.20 396.35 48.45

6 VALENTI Marco ITA 07 AUG 2010

5233D 2.4 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.40 249.60
105B 2.4 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 296.40
305C 2.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 50.40 346.80
405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.60 395.40 49.40

7 DE PERCIN N. Pierre FRA 08 JAN 2009

205C 2.8 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 235.85
305C 2.8 3 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.20 303.05
107C 2.8 3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 353.45
5136D 3.0 3 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.50 390.95 53.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 GREIG Simeon GBR 25 MAY 2010

405C 2.7 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.05 240.65
205C 2.8 3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.60 302.25
305C 2.8 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 29.40 331.65
5152B 3.0 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.50 390.15 54.65

9 PINKOWSKI Anton GER 17 AUG 2009

5152B 3.0 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.50 244.80
107C 2.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.60 299.40
205C 2.8 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 358.20
305C 2.8 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 358.20 86.60

10 KAUPPINEN Veikka FIN 27 NOV 2009

405C 2.7 3 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 40.50 219.70
205C 2.8 3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.60 260.30
305C 2.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.00 316.30
107C 2.8 3 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 40.60 356.90 87.90

10 RICHTER Erik AUT 10 DEC 2009

105B 2.4 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 242.50
205C 2.8 3 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.60 283.10
305C 2.8 3 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 25.20 308.30
405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 356.90 87.90

12 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009

205C 2.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 242.40
405C 2.7 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 299.10
107C 2.8 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.20 331.30
5152B 3.0 3 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 16.50 347.80 97.00
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Girls - Synchro 3m Springboard
Event 25

13 JUL 2024 - 18:30

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale SYNCHRO 1 PATSERINA Olena 

EXECUTION 2 GUNDERSEN Erik SYNCHRO 2 BARTH Michael 

EXECUTION 3 ILIES Daniela Mihaela SYNCHRO 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla 

EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio SYNCHRO 4 ANNAS Michel 

 SYNCHRO 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos 

RESERVE CHANTURIA Chola RESERVE  

1 REIHS Aliana GER 23 APR 2009 257.13
SCHNEIDER Zo‚ Marie GER 29 JUN 2009

2 DE SANCTIS Giorgia ITA 20 NOV 2007 252.60 4.53

CIANCAGLINI Rebecca ITA 30 APR 2006

3 COSTER Caitlyn GBR 19 JAN 2010 245.04 12.09

UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 25 JAN 2008

4 OSK EKSTEDT Vilma SWE 15 APR 2009 231.48 25.65

RICATTI Emma SWE 05 MAR 2010

5 ELLAHI Nazanin-Adelyne ROU 02 JAN 2006 221.55 35.58

FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007

6 SHANIDZE Mariami GEO 13 JAN 2007 219.84 37.29

SHARIA Tekle GEO 10 JAN 2007

7 BOCHEK Kseniia UKR 24 MAR 2009 218.07 39.06

DIADIUK Yelyzaveta UKR 28 SEP 2010

8 JIAMPIETRO Alexandra POL 28 AUG 2006 210.42 46.71

PIWOWARSKA Natalia POL 06 OCT 2008

9 KELLY Emma Louise HUN 05 AUG 2008 208.71 48.42

GYOVAI Panna HUN 05 JUL 2006

10 ARSLANKAN Simay TUR 13 JUL 2006 208.65 48.48

ERZINCAN Ece Sevval TUR 31 OCT 2006
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Girls - Synchro 3m Springboard
Event 25
13 JUL 2024 - 18:30

REFEREE FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale SYNCHRO 1 PATSERINA Olena 

EXECUTION 2 GUNDERSEN Erik SYNCHRO 2 BARTH Michael 

EXECUTION 3 ILIES Daniela Mihaela SYNCHRO 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla 

EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio SYNCHRO 4 ANNAS Michel 

 SYNCHRO 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos 

RESERVE CHANTURIA Chola RESERVE  

1 REIHS Aliana GER 23 APR 2009

SCHNEIDER Zo‚ Marie GER 29 JUN 2009

401B 2.0 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 45.00 45.00
301B 2.0 3 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 41.40 86.40
105B 2.4 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 51.84 138.24
205C 2.8 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 63.00 201.24
405C 2.7 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.89 257.13

2 DE SANCTIS Giorgia ITA 20 NOV 2007

CIANCAGLINI Rebecca ITA 30 APR 2006

401B 2.0 3 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 50.40 50.40
201B 2.0 3 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 97.80
105B 2.4 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 53.28 151.08
5152B 3.0 3 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.30 202.38
405C 2.7 3 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.22 252.60 4.53

3 COSTER Caitlyn GBR 19 JAN 2010

UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 25 JAN 2008

201B 2.0 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 43.20 43.20
5231D 2.0 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 86.40
105B 2.4 3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 48.96 135.36
205C 2.8 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 54.60 189.96
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 55.08 245.04 12.09

4 OSK EKSTEDT Vilma SWE 15 APR 2009

RICATTI Emma SWE 05 MAR 2010

5231D 2.0 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 45.60 45.60
201B 2.0 3 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 42.60 88.20
205C 2.8 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.36 133.56
105B 2.4 3 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.08 179.64
405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 51.84 231.48 25.65

5 ELLAHI Nazanin-Adelyne ROU 02 JAN 2006

FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007

401B 2.0 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.20 46.20
201B 2.0 3 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 40.80 87.00
105B 2.4 3 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 36.00 123.00
405C 2.7 3 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 51.03 174.03
5233D 2.4 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 47.52 221.55 35.58

6 SHANIDZE Mariami GEO 13 JAN 2007

SHARIA Tekle GEO 10 JAN 2007

201B 2.0 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 42.60 42.60
301B 2.0 3 6.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.00 81.60
405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 51.84 133.44
105B 2.4 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.08 179.52
205C 2.8 3 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 40.32 219.84 37.29
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 BOCHEK Kseniia UKR 24 MAR 2009

DIADIUK Yelyzaveta UKR 28 SEP 2010

401B 2.0 3 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00 48.00
103B 2.0 3 6.5 6.5 2.0 1.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 22.80 70.80
405C 2.7 3 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 60.75 131.55
205C 2.8 3 4.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.56 181.11
305C 2.8 3 4.5 4.5 3.0 2.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 36.96 218.07 39.06

8 JIAMPIETRO Alexandra POL 28 AUG 2006

PIWOWARSKA Natalia POL 06 OCT 2008

201B 2.0 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.20 40.20
5231D 2.0 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.80 81.00
205C 2.8 3 5.5 6.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.84 123.84
105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 46.08 169.92
405C 2.7 3 4.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.50 210.42 46.71

9 KELLY Emma Louise HUN 05 AUG 2008

GYOVAI Panna HUN 05 JUL 2006

201B 2.0 3 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.40 38.40
301B 2.0 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80 79.20
105B 2.4 3 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 45.36 124.56
405C 2.7 3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 41.31 165.87
205C 2.8 3 3.5 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 42.84 208.71 48.42

10 ARSLANKAN Simay TUR 13 JUL 2006

ERZINCAN Ece Sevval TUR 31 OCT 2006

401B 2.0 3 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.60 42.60
201B 2.0 3 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.60 82.20
5132D 2.1 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.84 125.04
105B 2.4 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 43.92 168.96
405C 2.7 3 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 39.69 208.65 48.48
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Girls A - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 26

14 JUL 2024 - 10:00

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela JUDGE 1 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 2 CHANTURIA Chola JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 3 ANNAS Michel JUDGE 3 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 4 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

RESERVE SAGE Hayley RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale

1 DE SANCTIS Giorgia ITA 20 NOV 2007 411.75     

2 STAHL Signe SWE 26 OCT 2007 397.25 14.50     

3 KARNAFEL Diana UKR 08 JAN 2007 394.95 16.80     

4 JELINKOVA Tereza CZE 25 NOV 2008 394.90 16.85     

5 STEINHAGEN Emily GER 13 JUL 2006 390.05 21.70     

6 ROEHNISS Vanessa GER 20 APR 2008 389.20 22.55     

7 WRIGHT Amy GBR 09 FEB 2007 372.40 39.35     

8 CIANCAGLINI Rebecca ITA 30 APR 2006 368.55 43.20     

9 UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 25 JAN 2008 362.90 48.85     

10 SZABO  Anni Dorottya HUN 25 APR 2008 344.45 67.30     

11 PIWOWARSKA Natalia POL 06 OCT 2008 340.75 71.00     

12 FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007 335.25 76.50     

13 MONACHA Simoni GRE 10 SEP 2007 328.55 83.20     

14 VAN DEN HORN Chloe NED 08 OCT 2007 327.75 84.00     

15 EMMA LOUISE Kelly HUN 05 AUG 2008 313.80 97.95     

16 EL BATT Lara SUI 12 OCT 2006 309.30 102.45     

17 ERZINCAN Ece Sevval TUR 31 OCT 2006 302.45 109.30     

18 ARSLANKAN Simay TUR 13 JUL 2006 301.75 110.00     

19 SHARIA Tekle GEO 10 JAN 2007 295.55 116.20     

20 BRIANO Coralie MON 03 APR 2007 285.70 126.05     

21 SUNDHEIM June NOR 26 DEC 2007 284.45 127.30     

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF SHANIDZE Mariami GEO 13 JAN 2007
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Girls A - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 26

14 JUL 2024 - 10:00

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela JUDGE 1 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 2 CHANTURIA Chola JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 3 ANNAS Michel JUDGE 3 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 4 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

RESERVE SAGE Hayley RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale

1 DE SANCTIS Giorgia ITA 20 NOV 2007

103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 36.90 71.30
301B 1.9 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.85 112.15
403B 2.1 3 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 156.25
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 198.25
105B 2.4 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 54.00 252.25
405C 2.7 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 308.95
5152B 3.0 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.00 359.95
205C 2.8 3 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 411.75

2 STAHL Signe SWE 26 OCT 2007

201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 40.50 40.50
301B 1.9 3 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 45.60 86.10
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.15 131.25
103B 1.6 3 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 34.40 165.65
5132D 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 209.75
405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.60 258.35
305B 3.0 3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 298.85
205B 3.0 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 352.85
105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 397.25 14.50

3 KARNAFEL Diana UKR 08 JAN 2007

103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 80.85
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 115.95
301B 1.9 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 155.85
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 197.85
5152B 3.0 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 253.35
205B 3.0 3 5.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 298.35
305B 3.0 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.00 346.35
405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 48.60 394.95 16.80

4 JELINKOVA Tereza CZE 25 NOV 2008

201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 38.70
301B 1.9 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.95 77.65
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 112.05
403B 2.1 3 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 48.30 160.35
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 195.00
405C 2.7 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 45.90 240.90
305C 2.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.00 296.90
205C 2.8 3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 47.60 344.50
105B 2.4 3 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 394.90 16.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 STEINHAGEN Emily GER 13 JUL 2006

201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 39.60
301B 1.9 3 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 79.50
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 123.60
5132D 2.1 3 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 34.65 158.25
103B 1.6 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 191.05
205C 2.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.20 244.25
305C 2.8 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.60 298.85
405B 3.0 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 352.85
107B 3.1 3 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 37.20 390.05 21.70

6 ROEHNISS Vanessa GER 20 APR 2008

103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 67.20
301B 1.9 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 104.25
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 148.35
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 37.80 186.15
205C 2.8 3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 223.95
305C 2.8 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 53.20 277.15
405C 2.7 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 58.05 335.20
5152B 3.0 3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 389.20 22.55

7 WRIGHT Amy GBR 09 FEB 2007

103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 32.80 32.80
5132D 2.1 3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 67.45
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 102.55
301B 1.9 3 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.90 142.45
403B 2.1 3 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 173.95
405C 2.7 3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.25 221.20
105B 2.4 3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 263.20
205C 2.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 50.40 313.60
305C 2.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.80 372.40 39.35

8 CIANCAGLINI Rebecca ITA 30 APR 2006

403B 2.1 3 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 43.05 43.05
103B 1.6 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 36.80 79.85
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 117.65
301B 1.9 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.90 157.55
5231D 2.0 3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.00 197.55
105B 2.4 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.40 247.95
5152B 3.0 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 304.95
305B 3.0 3 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 28.50 333.45
405C 2.7 3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 35.10 368.55 43.20

9 UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 25 JAN 2008

403B 2.1 3 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 25.60 66.55
201B 1.8 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 102.55
301B 1.9 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 35.15 137.70
5132D 2.1 3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 26.25 163.95
205C 2.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 218.55
305C 2.8 3 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.60 266.15
5152B 3.0 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 315.65
405C 2.7 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 47.25 362.90 48.85

10 SZABO  Anni Dorottya HUN 25 APR 2008

403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 40.95
201B 1.8 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 72.45
301B 1.9 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 106.65
5132D 2.1 3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 143.40
103B 1.6 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 172.20
105B 2.4 3 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 211.80
205C 2.8 3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.40 255.20
305C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 297.20
405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.25 344.45 67.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 PIWOWARSKA Natalia POL 06 OCT 2008

403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 38.85 38.85
103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 31.20 70.05
5231D 2.0 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.00 107.05
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.70 145.75
301B 1.9 3 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 20.90 166.65
205C 2.8 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 212.85
305C 2.8 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.40 249.25
105B 2.4 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 45.60 294.85
405C 2.7 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.90 340.75 71.00

12 FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007

201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 37.80
301B 1.9 3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 28.50 66.30
103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 98.30
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 40.95 139.25
5132D 2.1 3 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 174.95
105B 2.4 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 214.55
405C 2.7 3 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.90 260.45
205C 2.8 3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 44.80 305.25
5152B 3.0 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 30.00 335.25 76.50

13 MONACHA Simoni GRE 10 SEP 2007

103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.00 67.20
301B 1.9 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 36.10 103.30
403B 2.1 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 31.50 134.80
5132D 2.1 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.55 167.35
5134D 2.5 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 30.00 197.35
105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 241.75
205C 2.8 3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 44.80 286.55
305C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 42.00 328.55 83.20

14 VAN DEN HORN Chloe NED 08 OCT 2007

5231D 2.0 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 36.00
201B 1.8 3 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 31.50 67.50
301B 1.9 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 35.15 102.65
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.90 142.55
103B 1.6 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 28.00 170.55
107C 2.8 3 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 28.00 198.55
205C 2.8 3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.40 234.95
305C 2.8 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 288.15
5233D 2.4 3 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 39.60 327.75 84.00

15 EMMA LOUISE Kelly HUN 05 AUG 2008

201B 1.8 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 36.00
301B 1.9 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 38.95 74.95
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 112.75
5231D 2.0 3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.00 147.75
103B 1.6 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 27.20 174.95
105B 2.4 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 40.80 215.75
405C 2.7 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 36.45 252.20
205C 2.8 3 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 32.20 284.40
305C 2.8 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 29.40 313.80 97.95
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

16 EL BATT Lara SUI 12 OCT 2006

103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 32.00
201B 1.8 3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 66.20
301B 1.9 3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 32.30 98.50
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 137.35
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.75 174.10
105B 2.4 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 218.50
205C 2.8 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 29.40 247.90
305C 2.8 3 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 18.20 266.10
405C 2.7 3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.20 309.30 102.45

17 ERZINCAN Ece Sevval TUR 31 OCT 2006

201B 1.8 3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 31.50 31.50
301B 1.9 3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 30.40 61.90
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 92.30
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 130.10
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 167.90
105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 211.10
405C 2.7 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 28.35 239.45
203B 2.2 3 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 30.80 270.25
303B 2.3 3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.20 302.45 109.30

18 ARSLANKAN Simay TUR 13 JUL 2006

201B 1.8 3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 33.30
301B 1.9 3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 64.65
103C 1.5 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 91.65
403C 1.9 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 33.25 124.90
5233D 2.4 3 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 165.70
5134D 2.5 3 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 37.50 203.20
105B 2.4 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 246.40
405C 2.7 3 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 25.65 272.05
203B 2.2 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.70 301.75 110.00

19 SHARIA Tekle GEO 10 JAN 2007

403B 2.1 3 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.70 35.70
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 66.10
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 101.20
301B 1.9 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.15 136.35
5132D 2.1 3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 31.50 167.85
405C 2.7 3 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.90 213.75
5152B 3.0 3 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.00 222.75
205C 2.8 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 273.15
305C 2.8 3 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 P 22.40 295.55 116.20

20 BRIANO Coralie MON 03 APR 2007

103B 1.6 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 26.40
201B 1.8 3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 23.40 49.80
301B 1.9 3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 26.60 76.40
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 112.10
5132D 2.1 3 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 32.55 144.65
105B 2.4 3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 36.00 180.65
405C 2.7 3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 217.10
5233D 2.4 3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 33.60 250.70
205C 2.8 3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.00 285.70 126.05

21 SUNDHEIM June NOR 26 DEC 2007

103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 61.80
301B 1.9 3 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 18.05 79.85
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.75 116.60
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.75 153.35
105B 2.4 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 38.40 191.75
205C 2.8 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 44.80 236.55
305C 2.8 3 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 18.20 254.75
405C 2.7 3 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.70 284.45 127.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF SHANIDZE Mariami GEO 13 JAN 2007

103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 28.80
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Boys A - Platform
Preliminary

Event 27

14 JUL 2024 - 12:00

REFEREE KRYNICKI Bartlomiej ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 CHANTURIA Chola JUDGE 1 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 2 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 3 ANNAS Michel JUDGE 3 SAGE Hayley

JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale RESERVE GUNDERSEN Erik

1 CONTE Simone ITA 25 JUL 2007 510.85     

2 ROESLER Ole Johannes GER 17 SEP 2007 502.55 8.30     

3 PELLIGRA Raffaele ITA 04 DEC 2008 488.85 22.00     

4 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006 478.80 32.05     

5 AVANESOV Danylo UKR 24 JAN 2006 474.95 35.90     

6 AXER Tim GER 25 AUG 2006 442.80 68.05     

7 SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007 438.10 72.75     

8 FISHER-EAMES Jorden GBR 20 JUL 2008 431.70 79.15     

9 BARSUKOV Marko UKR 06 APR 2007 426.85 84.00     

10 BUJAK Maciej POL 05 MAR 2007 426.10 84.75     

11 MITROU Grigorios GRE 17 JUN 2006 422.15 88.70     

12 EREMINOV Tsvetomir BUL 07 APR 2006 416.35 94.50     

13 CARDONA HERRERO Rodrigo ESP 20 JAN 2007 397.90 112.95     

14 TEOFILOVIC Aleksa SRB 16 SEP 2008 380.65 130.20     

15 DEMIR Bertug TUR 28 NOV 2007 345.45 165.40     

16 DALGAARD Noahwilliam Eli DEN 22 SEP 2008 342.40 168.45     

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF SIFNAIOS Stavros GRE 17 JUL 2007
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Boys A - Platform
Preliminary

Event 27

14 JUL 2024 - 12:00

REFEREE KRYNICKI Bartlomiej ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 CHANTURIA Chola JUDGE 1 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 2 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 3 ANNAS Michel JUDGE 3 SAGE Hayley

JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale RESERVE GUNDERSEN Erik

1 CONTE Simone ITA 25 JUL 2007

103B 1.6 10 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 37.60 37.60
301B 1.9 10 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 44.65 82.25
403B 2.0 10 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 130.25
5331D 2.1 10 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 45.15 175.40
5154B 3.3 10 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.00 241.40
107B 3.0 10 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 308.90
6243D 3.2 10 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 70.40 379.30
207C 3.3 10 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 64.35 443.65
407C 3.2 10 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 510.85

2 ROESLER Ole Johannes GER 17 SEP 2007

103B 1.6 10 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 41.60 41.60
403B 2.0 10 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00 92.60
301B 1.9 10 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 138.20
612B 1.9 10 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 183.80
5253B 3.2 10 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 73.60 257.40
407C 3.2 10 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 83.20 340.60
109C 3.7 10 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 49.95 390.55
207C 3.3 10 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.70 453.25
307C 3.4 10 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 49.30 502.55 8.30

3 PELLIGRA Raffaele ITA 04 DEC 2008

103B 1.6 10 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 38.40 38.40
403B 2.0 10 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 48.00 86.40
301B 1.9 10 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 46.55 132.95
201B 1.8 10 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 46.80 179.75
5253B 3.2 10 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 246.95
207C 3.3 10 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 49.50 296.45
6243D 3.2 10 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.60 362.05
107B 3.0 10 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 428.05
407C 3.2 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 60.80 488.85 22.00

4 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006

103B 1.6 10 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 39.20 39.20
403B 2.0 10 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 30.00 69.20
5231D 2.0 10 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 44.00 113.20
301B 1.9 10 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.70 156.90
107B 3.0 10 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 57.00 213.90
6243D 3.2 10 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 285.90
207C 3.3 10 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 79.20 365.10
307C 3.4 10 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 56.10 421.20
407C 3.2 10 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 57.60 478.80 32.05
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 AVANESOV Danylo UKR 24 JAN 2006

103B 1.6 10 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 38.40 38.40
403B 2.0 10 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 86.40
301B 1.9 10 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 44.65 131.05
5132D 2.1 10 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 39.90 170.95
5253B 3.2 10 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 60.80 231.75
407C 3.2 10 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.60 297.35
207C 3.3 10 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 36.30 333.65
6245D 3.6 10 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 82.80 416.45
107B 3.0 10 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 474.95 35.90

6 AXER Tim GER 25 AUG 2006

103B 1.6 10 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 39.20 39.20
403B 2.0 10 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00 87.20
612B 1.9 10 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 132.80
5331D 2.1 10 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 47.25 180.05
407C 3.2 10 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 40.00 220.05
205C 3.0 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 49.50 269.55
107B 3.0 10 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 334.05
305C 2.8 10 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 371.85
5237D 3.3 10 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 70.95 442.80 68.05

7 SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007

103B 1.6 10 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 35.00 68.60
5231D 2.0 10 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.00 111.60
612B 1.9 10 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 145.80
107B 3.0 10 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 207.30
407C 3.2 10 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.40 261.70
5235D 2.8 7 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 57.40 319.10
205C 2.8 7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.20 379.30
305C 2.8 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.80 438.10 72.75

8 FISHER-EAMES Jorden GBR 20 JUL 2008

103B 1.6 7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 37.60 37.60
201B 1.8 7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 75.40
403B 2.1 7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 119.50
5331D 2.1 10 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 48.30 167.80
405C 2.7 7 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 56.70 224.50
205C 2.8 7 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 39.20 263.70
305C 2.8 10 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.20 330.90
6243D 3.2 10 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 388.50
5253B 3.2 10 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 43.20 431.70 79.15

9 BARSUKOV Marko UKR 06 APR 2007

103B 1.6 10 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 36.80 36.80
403B 2.0 10 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00 84.80
301B 1.9 10 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 40.85 125.65
5132D 2.1 10 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 43.05 168.70
107B 3.0 10 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 30.00 198.70
407C 3.2 10 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 256.30
207C 3.3 10 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 37.95 294.25
6243D 3.2 10 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.40 356.65
5255B 3.6 10 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 70.20 426.85 84.00

10 BUJAK Maciej POL 05 MAR 2007

403B 2.0 10 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 36.00
612B 1.9 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 73.05
201B 1.8 10 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 40.50 113.55
301B 1.9 10 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 38.95 152.50
305C 2.8 10 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 46.20 198.70
207C 3.3 10 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 79.20 277.90
405C 2.5 10 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 52.50 330.40
107B 3.0 10 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.50 373.90
5152B 2.9 10 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 52.20 426.10 84.75

 Data processing and Scoring by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 MITROU Grigorios GRE 17 JUN 2006

103B 1.6 10 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 38.40 38.40
403B 2.0 10 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.00 76.40
612B 1.9 10 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 35.15 111.55
5231D 2.0 10 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 41.00 152.55
5335D 2.9 10 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.00 210.55
107B 3.0 10 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 258.55
305C 2.8 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 321.55
207C 3.3 10 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 46.20 367.75
407C 3.2 10 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 54.40 422.15 88.70

12 EREMINOV Tsvetomir BUL 07 APR 2006

403B 2.0 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 45.00
103B 1.6 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 78.60
612B 1.9 10 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 43.70 122.30
5331D 2.1 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 44.10 166.40
5152B 2.9 10 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 50.75 217.15
407C 3.2 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.20 284.35
107B 3.0 10 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.00 332.35
205C 2.8 7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 37.80 370.15
305C 2.8 10 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 416.35 94.50

13 CARDONA HERRERO Rodrigo ESP 20 JAN 2007

103B 1.6 10 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 36.80 36.80
403B 2.0 10 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 78.80
301B 1.9 10 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.85 119.65
612B 1.9 10 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 37.05 156.70
107B 3.0 10 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 213.70
407C 3.2 10 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 11.20 224.90
207C 3.3 10 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 82.50 307.40
626C 3.3 10 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 29.70 337.10
5253B 3.2 10 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 60.80 397.90 112.95

14 TEOFILOVIC Aleksa SRB 16 SEP 2008

103B 1.6 10 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 75.60
612B 1.9 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.85 116.45
201B 1.8 10 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 41.40 157.85
107B 3.0 10 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 33.00 190.85
407C 3.2 10 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 44.80 235.65
5253B 3.2 10 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 43.20 278.85
6243D 3.2 10 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 331.65
305C 2.8 10 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.00 380.65 130.20

15 DEMIR Bertug TUR 28 NOV 2007

103B 1.6 10 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 29.60 29.60
612B 1.9 10 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 38.95 68.55
403B 2.0 10 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 40.00 108.55
5231D 2.0 10 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 32.00 140.55
105B 2.4 7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 188.55
614B 2.4 10 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 232.95
405C 2.7 7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 281.55
203B 2.3 5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.50 316.05
303C 2.1 5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.40 345.45 165.40

 Data processing and Scoring by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 3



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

16 DALGAARD Noahwilliam Eli DEN 22 SEP 2008

103B 1.6 10 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
301B 1.9 7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.85 74.45
403B 2.0 10 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 116.45
5132D 2.1 7 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 40.95 157.40
105B 2.4 7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.00 193.40
614B 2.4 10 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 229.40
205C 3.0 5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 27.00 256.40
405C 2.7 7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.25 303.65
5134D 2.5 7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 38.75 342.40 168.45

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF SIFNAIOS Stavros GRE 17 JUL 2007

103B 1.6 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00 75.60
201B 1.8 10 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 29.70 105.30
5231D 2.0 10 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 27.00 132.30
407C 3.2 10 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 40.00 172.30
107B 3.0 10 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.00 220.30
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Girls A - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 28

14 JUL 2024 - 16:00

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda

ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL

JUDGE 1 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 4 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 6 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 7 SAGE Hayley

RESERVE GUNDERSEN Erik

1 STAHL Signe SWE 26 OCT 2007 445.55     

2 KARNAFEL Diana UKR 08 JAN 2007 434.85 10.70     

3 DE SANCTIS Giorgia ITA 20 NOV 2007 419.45 26.10     

4 ROEHNISS Vanessa GER 20 APR 2008 416.05 29.50     

5 STEINHAGEN Emily GER 13 JUL 2006 414.90 30.65     

6 CIANCAGLINI Rebecca ITA 30 APR 2006 411.75 33.80     

7 JELINKOVA Tereza CZE 25 NOV 2008 394.05 51.50     

8 WRIGHT Amy GBR 09 FEB 2007 377.95 67.60     

9 UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 25 JAN 2008 368.90 76.65     

10 FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007 358.25 87.30     

11 PIWOWARSKA Natalia POL 06 OCT 2008 354.30 91.25     

12 SZABO  Anni Dorottya HUN 25 APR 2008 340.00 105.55     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Girls A - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 28

14 JUL 2024 - 16:00

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda

ASSISTANT SIEFKEN Jann

PANEL

JUDGE 1 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 4 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 6 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 7 SAGE Hayley

RESERVE GUNDERSEN Erik

1 STAHL Signe SWE 26 OCT 2007

405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 48.60 258.35
305B 3.0 3 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 330.35
205B 3.0 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.00 390.35
105B 2.4 3 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 55.20 445.55

2 KARNAFEL Diana UKR 08 JAN 2007

5152B 3.0 3 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 60.00 257.85
205C 2.8 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 58.80 316.65
305B 3.0 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 61.50 378.15
405C 2.7 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 56.70 434.85 10.70

3 DE SANCTIS Giorgia ITA 20 NOV 2007

105B 2.4 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 50.40 248.65
405C 2.7 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 56.70 305.35
5152B 3.0 3 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 357.85
205C 2.8 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 61.60 419.45 26.10

4 ROEHNISS Vanessa GER 20 APR 2008

205C 2.8 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 240.75
305C 2.8 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 61.60 302.35
405C 2.7 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.70 359.05
5152B 3.0 3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 416.05 29.50

5 STEINHAGEN Emily GER 13 JUL 2006

205C 2.8 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 254.05
305C 2.8 3 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 42.00 296.05
405B 3.0 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 357.55
107B 3.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.35 414.90 30.65

6 CIANCAGLINI Rebecca ITA 30 APR 2006

105B 2.4 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 51.60 249.15
5152B 3.0 3 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.00 300.15
305B 3.0 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 363.15
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 48.60 411.75 33.80

7 JELINKOVA Tereza CZE 25 NOV 2008

405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 247.65
305C 2.8 3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 302.25
205C 2.8 3 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 37.80 340.05
105B 2.4 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 54.00 394.05 51.50

 Data processing and Scoring by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  SUN 14 JUL 2024 at 17:57



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 WRIGHT Amy GBR 09 FEB 2007

405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.60 222.55
105B 2.4 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 272.95
205C 2.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 327.55
305C 2.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 50.40 377.95 67.60

9 UNDERWOOD Amelie GBR 25 JAN 2008

205C 2.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 214.35
305C 2.8 3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 47.60 261.95
5152B 3.0 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 318.95
405C 2.7 3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 49.95 368.90 76.65

10 FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007

105B 2.4 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 221.75
405C 2.7 3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 35.10 256.85
205C 2.8 3 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 311.45
5233D 2.4 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 358.25 87.30

11 PIWOWARSKA Natalia POL 06 OCT 2008

205C 2.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 57.40 224.05
305C 2.8 3 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 30.80 254.85
105B 2.4 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 301.65
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.65 354.30 91.25

12 SZABO  Anni Dorottya HUN 25 APR 2008

105B 2.4 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 216.60
205C 2.8 3 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 43.40 260.00
305C 2.8 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 47.60 307.60
405C 2.7 3 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.40 340.00 105.55
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Boys A - Platform
Final

Event 29

14 JUL 2024 - 17:00

REFEREE KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 2 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 3 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 6 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 7 SAGE Hayley

RESERVE PATSERINA Olena

1 AVANESOV Danylo UKR 24 JAN 2006 543.65     

2 BARSUKOV Marko UKR 06 APR 2007 536.55 7.10     

3 CONTE Simone ITA 25 JUL 2007 502.45 41.20     

4 PELLIGRA Raffaele ITA 04 DEC 2008 501.55 42.10     

5 ROESLER Ole Johannes GER 17 SEP 2007 486.25 57.40     

6 BUJAK Maciej POL 05 MAR 2007 471.70 71.95     

7 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006 467.80 75.85     

8 MITROU Grigorios GRE 17 JUN 2006 458.80 84.85     

9 EREMINOV Tsvetomir BUL 07 APR 2006 456.75 86.90     

10 SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007 447.80 95.85     

11 FISHER-EAMES Jorden GBR 20 JUL 2008 447.00 96.65     

12 AXER Tim GER 25 AUG 2006 433.90 109.75     
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Boys A - Platform
Final

Event 29

14 JUL 2024 - 17:00

REFEREE KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 2 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 3 GUNDERSEN Erik

JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 6 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 7 SAGE Hayley

RESERVE PATSERINA Olena

1 AVANESOV Danylo UKR 24 JAN 2006

5253B 3.2 10 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 67.20 238.15
407C 3.2 10 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 78.40 316.55
207C 3.3 10 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 79.20 395.75
6245D 3.6 10 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 77.40 473.15
107B 3.0 10 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.50 543.65

2 BARSUKOV Marko UKR 06 APR 2007

107B 3.0 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.00 234.70
407C 3.2 10 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 81.60 316.30
207C 3.3 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.25 390.55
6243D 3.2 10 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 70.40 460.95
5255B 3.6 10 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 75.60 536.55 7.10

3 CONTE Simone ITA 25 JUL 2007

5154B 3.3 10 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 72.60 248.00
107B 3.0 10 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 320.00
6243D 3.2 10 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 60.80 380.80
207C 3.3 10 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 54.45 435.25
407C 3.2 10 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.20 502.45 41.20

4 PELLIGRA Raffaele ITA 04 DEC 2008

5253B 3.2 10 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.80 248.55
207C 3.3 10 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 66.00 314.55
6243D 3.2 10 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 376.95
107B 3.0 10 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 427.95
407C 3.2 10 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 73.60 501.55 42.10

5 ROESLER Ole Johannes GER 17 SEP 2007

5253B 3.2 10 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 76.80 260.60
407C 3.2 10 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 323.00
109C 3.7 10 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 74.00 397.00
207C 3.3 10 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 41.25 438.25
6243D 3.2 10 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 48.00 486.25 57.40

6 BUJAK Maciej POL 05 MAR 2007

305C 2.8 10 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 72.80 225.30
207C 3.3 10 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 54.45 279.75
405C 2.5 10 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 65.00 344.75
107B 3.0 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 412.25
5152B 2.9 10 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 59.45 471.70 71.95
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006

107B 3.0 10 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 63.00 219.90
6243D 3.2 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.5 72.00 291.90
207C 3.3 10 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 39.60 331.50
307C 3.4 10 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 59.50 391.00
407C 3.2 10 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 467.80 75.85

8 MITROU Grigorios GRE 17 JUN 2006

5335D 2.9 10 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.25 217.80
107B 3.0 10 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 273.30
305C 2.8 10 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 68.60 341.90
207C 3.3 10 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 56.10 398.00
407C 3.2 10 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 458.80 84.85

9 EREMINOV Tsvetomir BUL 07 APR 2006

5152B 2.9 10 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 56.55 222.95
407C 3.2 10 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 56.00 278.95
107B 3.0 10 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 54.00 332.95
205C 3.0 5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 72.00 404.95
305C 2.8 10 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.80 456.75 86.90

10 SAUR HUBRED Peder SWE 22 JUN 2007

107B 3.0 10 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 205.80
407C 3.2 10 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 65.60 271.40
5235D 2.8 7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.80 330.20
205C 2.8 7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 58.80 389.00
305C 2.8 10 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 58.80 447.80 95.85

11 FISHER-EAMES Jorden GBR 20 JUL 2008

405C 2.7 7 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 27.00 194.80
205C 2.8 7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 56.00 250.80
305C 2.8 10 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 71.40 322.20
6243D 3.2 10 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.40 384.60
5253B 3.2 10 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.40 447.00 96.65

12 AXER Tim GER 25 AUG 2006

407C 3.2 10 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 41.60 221.65
207C 3.3 10 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 24.75 246.40
107B 3.0 10 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 49.50 295.90
305C 2.8 10 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.80 354.70
5237D 3.3 10 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 79.20 433.90 109.75
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Medal Table

RNK NOC NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE

M W X TOT M W X TOT M W X TOT

1 UKR UKRAINE 3 3 6 4 4 1 9 2 2
2 GER GERMANY 1 2 1 4 1 1 1 4 5
3 ITA ITALY 3 3 2 2 4 1 1 2
4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 1 4
5 SWE SWEDEN 1 1

ESP SPAIN 1 1
7 CRO CROATIA 1 1

NOR NORWAY 1 1
BUL BULGARIA 1 1
SUI SWITZERLAND 1 1

TOTAL 8 8 1 17 8 8 1 17 8 8 1 17

 Data processing and Scoring by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1



European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships
Diving

Medallists by Event

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

Girls A - 1m Springboard

GOLD KARNAFEL Diana 08 JAN 2007 UKR
SILVER CIANCAGLINI Rebecca 30 APR 2006 ITA
BRONZE STEINHAGEN Emily 13 JUL 2006 GER

Girls A - 3m Springboard

GOLD STAHL Signe 26 OCT 2007 SWE
SILVER KARNAFEL Diana 08 JAN 2007 UKR
BRONZE DE SANCTIS Giorgia 20 NOV 2007 ITA

Girls A - Platform

GOLD CARVAJAL SAN MIGUEL Ana 03 SEP 2006 ESP
SILVER BOND Maisie 08 MAY 2007 GBR
BRONZE NEWBROOK Hannah 08 FEB 2006 GBR

Boys A - 1m Springboard

GOLD SANTORO Matteo 09 OCT 2006 ITA
SILVER PENMAN Noah 20 APR 2007 GBR
BRONZE MIRZA Maksym 10 JAN 2007 UKR

Boys A - 3m Springboard

GOLD SANTORO Matteo 09 OCT 2006 ITA
SILVER AZAROV Kyrylo 14 DEC 2007 UKR
BRONZE BORSLIEN Isak 26 JUN 2006 NOR

Boys A - Platform

GOLD AVANESOV Danylo 24 JAN 2006 UKR
SILVER BARSUKOV Marko 06 APR 2007 UKR
BRONZE CONTE Simone 25 JUL 2007 ITA

Girls - Synchro 3m Springboard

GOLD REIHS Aliana 23 APR 2009 GER
SCHNEIDER Zoe Marie 29 JUN 2009 GER

SILVER DE SANCTIS Giorgia 20 NOV 2007 ITA
CIANCAGLINI Rebecca 30 APR 2006 ITA

BRONZE COSTER Caitlyn 19 JAN 2010 GBR
UNDERWOOD Amelie 25 JAN 2008 GBR
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MEDAL SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

Girls - Synchronised Platform

GOLD MIESHKOVA Alisa 11 DEC 2009 UKR
SHEVCHENKO Diana 13 JUN 2009 UKR

SILVER DUKE Libby 28 APR 2006 GBR
GARDNER Kate 10 JAN 2009 GBR

BRONZE EISENBERG Jule Leonie 05 FEB 2009 GER
LEDERER Charlotte 25 OCT 2009 GER

Boys - Synchro 3m Springboard

GOLD MOSCA Valerio 12 JAN 2007 ITA
SANTORO Matteo 09 OCT 2006 ITA

SILVER AZAROV Kyrylo 14 DEC 2007 UKR
MIRZA Maksym 10 JAN 2007 UKR

BRONZE MARTINOVIC Luka 12 AUG 2006 CRO
NEVESCANIN Matej 05 DEC 2006 CRO

Boys - Synchronised Platform

GOLD AVANESOV Danylo 24 JAN 2006 UKR
BARSUKOV Marko 06 APR 2007 UKR

SILVER PELLIGRA Raffaele 04 DEC 2008 ITA
CONTE Simone 25 JUL 2007 ITA

BRONZE FISHER-EAMES Jorden 20 JUL 2008 GBR
WOOD Robbie 17 DEC 2009 GBR

Girls B - 1m Springboard

GOLD BOCHEK Kseniia 24 MAR 2009 UKR
SILVER DIADIUK Yelyzaveta 28 SEP 2010 UKR
BRONZE EREMINOVA Iva 26 AUG 2009 BUL

Girls B - 3m Springboard

GOLD BERGER Nina 30 SEP 2009 GER
SILVER HLYZHINA Karina 28 APR 2009 UKR
BRONZE SCHNEIDER Zoe Marie 29 JUN 2009 GER

Girls B - Platform

GOLD FISHER-EAMES Skye 30 AUG 2009 GBR
SILVER HLYZHINA Karina 28 APR 2009 UKR
BRONZE EISENBERG Jule Leonie 05 FEB 2009 GER

Boys B - 1m Springboard

GOLD AWE Finn 29 JUN 2009 GER
SILVER MALIEIEV Valerii 14 JAN 2009 UKR
BRONZE FORSTER Louis Aaron 07 MAY 2010 GER

 Data processing and Scoring by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2



MEDAL SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

Boys B - 3m Springboard

GOLD STEPANOV Dmytro 25 JAN 2010 UKR
SILVER AWE Finn 29 JUN 2009 GER
BRONZE MALIEIEV Valerii 14 JAN 2009 UKR

Boys B - Platform

GOLD WOOD Robbie 17 DEC 2009 GBR
SILVER BARBERI Davide 28 DEC 2009 ITA
BRONZE PASSERONE Erik 23 MAR 2009 SUI

Mixed Team Event

GOLD ROESLER Ole Johannes 17 SEP 2007 GER
AXER Tim 25 AUG 2006 GER
LEDERER Charlotte 25 OCT 2009 GER
STEINHAGEN Emily 13 JUL 2006 GER

SILVER HLYZHINA Karina 28 APR 2009 UKR
AZAROV Kyrylo 14 DEC 2007 UKR
STEPANOV Dmytro 25 JAN 2010 UKR
AVANESOV Danylo 24 JAN 2006 UKR

BRONZE NEWBROOK Hannah 08 FEB 2006 GBR
PENMAN Noah 20 APR 2007 GBR
WOOD Robbie 17 DEC 2009 GBR
UNDERWOOD Amelie 25 JAN 2008 GBR
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